GULAB BAI YADAY SMRITI SHIKSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA,
S NAAC BORAWAN

ACCREDITED TEH-KASRAWAD, DISTRICT-KHARGONE (M.P.)

GRADE "B 79 Recognized by NCTE, Affiliated by Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya Indore

2.7.4.1.

Number of students achieving on an average 70% or more on

internal assessment activities during last completed academic year

B.ED. internal assessment for

Last Completed Year
2020-2021
INDEX

S.No Course & Semester Page No.
1 B.Ed. I SEM 2-21

2 B.Ed. Il SEM 22-48

3 B.Ed. IIIl SEM 49-60

4 B.Ed. IV SEM 61-84
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DA1717857
DA1712279
DA1707975
DA1708425
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DA1506564
DA1506085
DA0903040
DA1205298
DA1205282
DA1506617
DA2036944
DA2036945
DC1016752
DC0806030
DA2035215
DA2035216
DA2035217
DA2035218
DA2035219
DA2035220
DA2035221
DA2035222
DA2035223
DA2035224
DA2035225
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v
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30 above v

31510001
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SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

College Code 151

iz:rs;;n(%ar DEC-2020 v

Branch Mode Regular v

Subject

Select Report

Type Internal v
RAJANI DHANGAR BED
DINESH LOHARE BED
PRERNA RAGHUVANSHI BED
SHARMILA ' DEWDE BED
aarti pagare BED
VIJAY DAWAR BED
RENUKA ARYA BED
SAPNA BADOLE BED
NAMRATA  SAVALDE BED
MANOJ BHABER BED
BHARTI YADAV BED
KARISHMA | UPADHYAY BED
PRAMOD JOSHI BED
CHANDRIKA | JAISWAL BED
SUMITRA PIMPALKAR BED
AARTI BED
AARTI YADAV BED
AMREEN SAIYED BED
AMRITA KARMA BED
ANJALI BILLORE BED
ANJALI BIDARE BED
ATUL VERMA BED
BULIA TIRKEY BED
CHAMPA AWASE BED
DIVYA YADAV BED
IMRAN AHMAD BED

1BED11T1 - CHILD.& GROWING UP

ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM

IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDII1TI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDII1TI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI
IBEDIITI

20
17
20
19
20
22
16
22
19
18
20
17
21
20
19
16
20
20
18
17
20
17
20
15
20
20

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

12


GBY
Highlight

GBY
Highlight

GBY
Highlight

GBY
Highlight

GBY
Highlight


6/24/23, 6:39 PM

Q7).
(28).

(29).
(30).
31).
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(48).
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(56).
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(60).

DA2035226

DA2035227

DA2035228
DA2035229
DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1415778
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31510060
31510062

JIGISHA

KUMARI
RAKHI

MAMTA
MANISHA
MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI
RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
AAKASH
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI

PARSAI

RANJAN

CHOUHAN
JAPTHAPI
KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
KHANDE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI
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306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

1BED11T1 - CHILD.& GROWING UP

Name

College University

Code 306 College Code 151

Select )

Course BED v ri::rslg)n(Year DEC-2020 v
Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode  Regular +
Semester 1SEM v Subject

gg:vffData 30 above v %;if:t Report Internal v
I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

(61). DS1706307 31510064 YAMINI BADGUJAR  BED 1SEM
(62). DS1708194 31510065 RANJEETA JADHAW BED 1SEM
(63). DS1708383 31510066 CHHAYA  HIRVE BED 1SEM
(64). DS1708483 31510067 SWATI BED 1SEM
(65).  DS1406505 31510068 POOJA PATIDAR BED 1SEM
(66). DS1306039 31510069 NEHA NAGRAJ BED 1SEM
(67). DS1291444 31510070 VANDANA CHOUDHARY BED 1SEM
(68). DS0806694 31510071 TASNEEM A AMANI BED 1SEM
(69). DS1006920 31510072 BHARTI CHOUHAN BED 1SEM
(70). DS1007081 31510073  DEVYANI A KHANNA BED 1SEM
(71).  DS1105988 31510074 NISHA DAWAR BED 1SEM
(72). DS1105998 31510075 SANJAY DAWAR BED 1SEM
(73). DE16498 31510076  SWARNIM KANPURE BED ISEM
(74). DH0900101 31510077 AARTI KUMRAWAT | BED 1SEM
(75). DC1709816 31510078 AJAB PITHAWALA  BED 1SEM
(76). DS1406700 31510079 MANISHA A DULKAR BED 1SEM
(77).  DS1408399 31510080 VANDANA RATHORE BED 1SEM
(78). DS1507080 31510081 SHIVANI | RATHOD BED I1SEM
(79). DS1507223 31510082 JAYSHRI  PATEL BED 1SEM
(80). DS1506626 31510083 MEGHA SHARMA BED 1SEM
(81).  DS1506730 31510084 ARCHANA SOLANKI BED 1SEM
(82). DS1507033 31510085 RUPALI YADAV BED 1SEM
(83).  DS1605106 31510086 MINA KHODE BED 1SEM
(84). DS1605232 31510087 POOJA PATEL BED 1SEM
(85). DS1605445 31510088 CHETANA PATEL BED 1SEM
(86).  DS1605522 31510089  MADHURI NIMOLE BED 1SEM
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(87).
(88).
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(92).
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DS1605622
DS1605629
DS1606531
DS1510396
DS1719439
DS1716377
DS1712224

31510090
31510091
31510093
31510094
31510095
31510096
31510097

RANU
REESHIKA
VIJAY
MANISHA
AASHIK
ROSHNI
DIPIKA

DAWAR
PATEL
KHAN
PATIDAR
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DA1712279
DA1707975
DA1708425
DA1626463
DA1506564
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DA1506617
DA2036944
DA2036945
DC1016752
DC0806030
DA2035215
DA2035216
DA2035217
DA2035218
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DA2035221
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31510002
31510004
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SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

College Code 151

iz:rs;;n(%ar DEC-2020 v

Branch Mode Regular v

Subject

Select Report

Type Internal v
RAJANI DHANGAR BED
DINESH LOHARE BED
PRERNA RAGHUVANSHI BED
SHARMILA | DEWDE BED
aarti pagare BED
VIJAY DAWAR BED
RENUKA ARYA BED
SAPNA BADOLE BED
NAMRATA  SAVALDE BED
MANOJ BHABER BED
BHARTI YADAV BED
KARISHMA | UPADHYAY BED
PRAMOD JOSHI BED
CHANDRIKA | JAISWAL BED
SUMITRA PIMPALKAR BED
AARTI BED
AARTI YADAV BED
AMREEN SAIYED BED
AMRITA KARMA BED
ANJALI BILLORE BED
ANJALI BIDARE BED
ATUL VERMA BED
BULIA TIRKEY BED
CHAMPA AWASE BED
DIVYA YADAV BED
IMRAN AHMAD BED

1BED12T1 - EDU.IN INDIA

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON
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7).
(28).

(29).
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31).
(32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
37).
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(39).
(40).
(41).
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).
(7).
(48).
(49).
(50).
(51).
(52).

(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA2035226

DA2035227

DA2035228
DA2035229
DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1415778
DS1206231
DS1205267
DS1205125

DS1204771

DS1204707
DS1616792
DS0804564
DS1518197
DS1704493
DS1706569
DS1706661
DS1706872

31510028

31510029

31510030
31510031
31510032
31510033
31510034
31510035
31510036
31510037
31510038
31510039
31510040
31510041
31510042
31510043
31510044
31510045
31510046
31510047
31510048
31510049
31510050
31510051
31510052

31510053

31510054
31510055
31510056
31510057
31510058
31510059
31510060
31510062

JIGISHA

KUMARI
RAKHI

MAMTA
MANISHA
MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI
RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
AAKASH
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI

PARSAI

RANJAN

CHOUHAN
JAPTHAPI
KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
KHANDE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI
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IBEDI12T1
IBEDI2T1
IBEDI12T1
IBEDI2T1
IBEDI12T1
IBED12T1
IBEDI2T1
IBED12T1
IBEDI2T1
IBEDI12T1
IBED12T1
IBEDI12T1
IBEDI12T1
IBEDI2T1
IBEDI12T1
IBEDI2T1
IBEDI12T1
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IBED12T1
IBEDI12T1
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IBEDI2T1
IBEDI12T1
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306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

Name

?:fsfste BED ~ iz:rs;;n(%ar DEC-2020 v

Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode  Regular +

Semester ~ 1SEM Subject 1BED12T1 - EDU.IN INDIA

gg:\:f Data 30 above v %;if:t Report Internal v

I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v
(61). DS1706307 31510064 YAMINI BADGUJAR BED ISEM IBEDI2T1
(62). DS1708194 31510065 RANJEETA JADHAW BED 1SEM 1BED12T1
(63). DS1708383 31510066 CHHAYA | HIRVE BED 1SEM 1BEDI12T1
(64). DS1708483 31510067  SWATI BED 1SEM 1BED12T1
(65). DS1406505 31510068 POOJA PATIDAR BED 1SEM 1BEDI12T1
(66).  DS1306039 31510069 NEHA NAGRAJ BED ISEM 1BED12T1
(67). DS1291444 31510070 VANDANA CHOUDHARY BED  ISEM  IBEDI2TI
(68).  DS0806694 31510071  TASNEEM A AMANI BED ISEM IBEDI2T1
(69).  DS1006920 31510072 BHARTI CHOUHAN BED 1SEM 1BED12T1
(70). DS1007081 31510073 DEVYANI A KHANNA BED 1SEM 1BEDI12T1
(71). DS1105988 31510074 NISHA DAWAR BED 1SEM 1BEDI12T1
(72). DS1105998 31510075 SANJAY DAWAR BED 1SEM 1BED12T1
(73). DE16498 31510076  SWARNIM KANPURE BED ISEM IBEDI12T1
(74).  DH0900101 | 31510077 | AARTI KUMRAWAT  BED 1SEM 1BED12T1
(75). DC1709816 31510078 AJAB PITHAWALA  BED 1SEM 1BEDI12T1
(76).  DS1406700 31510079  MANISHA | DULKAR BED 1SEM 1BEDI12T1
(77). DS1408399 31510080 VANDANA RATHORE BED 1SEM 1BEDI12T1
(78).  DS1507080 31510081 | SHIVANI RATHOD BED ISEM 1BED12T1
(79). DS1507223 31510082 JAYSHRI PATEL BED 1SEM 1BED12T1
(80).  DS1506626 31510083  MEGHA SHARMA BED ISEM IBEDI2T1
(81).  DS1506730 31510084 ARCHANA SOLANKI BED 1SEM 1BED12T1
(82). DS1507033 | 31510085 RUPALI YADAV BED 1SEM 1BEDI12T1
(83).  DS1605106 31510086 MINA KHODE BED 1SEM 1BEDI12T1
(84). DS1605232 31510087 POOJA PATEL BED 1SEM 1BEDI2T1
(85). DS1605445 31510088 CHETANA | PATEL BED 1SEM 1BEDI12T1
(86). DS1605522 31510089 MADHURI NIMOLE BED ISEM | IBEDI2TI

about:blank

16
15
15
17
20
18
17
20
20
21
16
16
17
16
19
18
17
18
21
21
18
17
16
17
16
17

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

12


GBY
Highlight

GBY
Highlight

GBY
Highlight

GBY
Highlight

GBY
Highlight


6/24/23, 6:41 PM

(87).
(88).
(89).
(90).
o1).
(92).
(93).

DS1605622
DS1605629
DS1606531
DS1510396
DS1719439
DS1716377
DS1712224

31510090
31510091
31510093
31510094
31510095
31510096
31510097

RANU
REESHIKA
VIJAY
MANISHA
AASHIK
ROSHNI
DIPIKA

DAWAR
PATEL
KHAN
PATIDAR

about:blank

BED
BED
BED
BED
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ISEM

IBEDI12T1
IBEDI2T1
IBEDI12T1
IBEDI2T1
IBEDI12T1
IBEDI12T1
IBEDI2T1

16
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16
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NA
NA
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NA
NA
NA
NA

Total Records:- 93
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA

about:blank
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute

Name

College
Code

Select

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

306

Course
Name(Code)

Branch
Name(Code)
Semester

Size of Data
Show

College

marks status

(1).
(2).
(3).
).
(5).
(6).
(7).
(8).
9).
(10).
(11).
(12).
(13).
(14).
(15).
(16).
(17).
(18).
(19).
(20).
@1).
(22).
(23).
(24).
25).
(26).

about:blank

DA1717857
DA1712279
DA1707975
DA1708425
DA1626463
DA1506564
DA1506085
DA0903040
DA1205298
DA1205282
DA1506617
DA2036944
DA2036945
DC1016752
DC0806030
DA2035215
DA2035216
DA2035217
DA2035218
DA2035219
DA2035220
DA2035221
DA2035222
DA2035223
DA2035224
DA2035225

v

v

1SEM v

30 above v

31510001
31510002
31510004
31510005
31510006
31510007
31510008
31510009
31510010
31510011
31510012
31510013
31510014
31510015
31510016
31510017
31510018
31510019
31510020
31510021
31510022
31510023
31510024
31510025
31510026
31510027

University

SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

College Code 151

iz:rs;;n(%ar DEC-2020 v

Branch Mode Regular v

Subject

Select Report

Type Internal v
RAJANI DHANGAR BED
DINESH LOHARE BED
PRERNA RAGHUVANSHI BED
SHARMILA | DEWDE BED
aarti pagare BED
VIJAY DAWAR BED
RENUKA ARYA BED
SAPNA BADOLE BED
NAMRATA  SAVALDE BED
MANOJ BHABER BED
BHARTI YADAV BED
KARISHMA | UPADHYAY BED
PRAMOD JOSHI BED
CHANDRIKA | JAISWAL BED
SUMITRA PIMPALKAR BED
AARTI BED
AARTI YADAV BED
AMREEN SAIYED BED
AMRITA KARMA BED
ANJALI BILLORE BED
ANJALI BIDARE BED
ATUL VERMA BED
BULIA TIRKEY BED
CHAMPA AWASE BED
DIVYA YADAV BED
IMRAN AHMAD BED

1BED13T1 - CURR.DEVP & SCHOOL

ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM

IBEDI3T1
IBED13Tl1
IBEDI3T1
IBED13T1
IBEDI3T1
IBEDI13Tl1
IBED13T1
IBEDI3T1
IBED13Tl1
IBEDI3T1
IBEDI13Tl1
IBED13T1
IBEDI13Tl1
IBED13Tl1
IBEDI3T1
IBED13Tl1
IBEDI3T1
IBEDI13Tl1
IBED13T1
IBEDI3T1
IBED13Tl1
IBEDI3T1
IBEDI13Tl1
IBED13T1
IBEDI13Tl1
IBED13T1

19
15
19
15
18
16
15
21
18
17
20
18
20
19
15
16
17
18
17
21
20
18
20
17
20
18

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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Q7).
(28).

(29).
(30).
31).
(32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
37).
(38).
(39).
(40).
(41).
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).
(7).
(48).
(49).
(50).
(51).
(52).

(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA2035226

DA2035227

DA2035228
DA2035229
DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1415778
DS1206231
DS1205267
DS1205125

DS1204771

DS1204707
DS1616792
DS0804564
DS1518197
DS1704493
DS1706569
DS1706661
DS1706872

31510028

31510029

31510030
31510031
31510032
31510033
31510034
31510035
31510036
31510037
31510038
31510039
31510040
31510041
31510042
31510043
31510044
31510045
31510046
31510047
31510048
31510049
31510050
31510051
31510052

31510053

31510054
31510055
31510056
31510057
31510058
31510059
31510060
31510062

JIGISHA

KUMARI
RAKHI

MAMTA
MANISHA
MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI

RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
AAKASH
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI

PARSAI

RANJAN

CHOUHAN
JAPTHAPI
KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
KHANDE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI

12

about:blank

BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

ISEM

ISEM

ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM

ISEM

ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM

IBED13Tl1

IBEDI13T1

IBEDI3T1
IBED13T1
IBEDI3T1
IBEDI13Tl1
IBED13T1
IBEDI13T1
IBED13T1
IBEDI3T1
IBED13Tl1
IBEDI3T1
IBEDI13T1
IBED13T1
IBEDI3T1
IBED13T1
IBEDI3T1
IBEDI13T1
IBED13T1
IBEDI13T1
IBED13Tl1
IBEDI3T1
IBED13T1
IBEDI3T1
IBEDI13Tl1

IBEDI3T1

IBED13T1
IBEDI13Tl1
IBED13T1
IBEDI3T1
IBED13T1
IBEDI3T1
IBEDI13T1
IBED13T1

20

20

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Total Records:- 93
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute
Name

College
Code

Select
Course
Name(Code)

Branch
Name(Code)
Semester

Size of Data
Show

College

marks status

(61).
(62).
(63).
(64).
(65).
(66).
(67).
(68).
(69).
(70).
(71).
(72).
(73).
(74).
(75).
(76).
(77).
(78).
(79).
(80).
(81).
(82).
(83).
(84).
(85).
(86).

about:blank

DS1706307
DS1708194
DS1708383
DS1708483
DS1406505
DS1306039
DS1291444
DS0806694
DS1006920
DS1007081
DS1105988
DS1105998
DE16498

DH0900101
DC1709816
DS1406700
DS1408399
DS1507080
DS1507223
DS1506626
DS1506730
DS1507033
DS1605106
DS1605232
DS1605445
DS1605522

v

v

1SEM v

30 above v

31510064
31510065
31510066
31510067
31510068
31510069
31510070
31510071
31510072
31510073
31510074
31510075
31510076
31510077
31510078
31510079
31510080
31510081
31510082
31510083
31510084
31510085
31510086
31510087
31510088
31510089

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

University

SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

College Code 151

iz:rs;;n(%ar DEC-2020 v

Branch Mode Regular v

Subject 1BED13T1 - CURR.DEVP & SCHOOL

%;if:t Report Internal v
YAMINI BADGUJAR BED  ISEM IBEDI13T1
RANJEETA JADHAW BED | ISEM IBED13T1
CHHAYA  HIRVE BED  ISEM IBEDI3Tl1
SWATI BED | ISEM IBED13T1
POOJA PATIDAR BED  ISEM IBEDI3Tl1
NEHA NAGRAJ BED | 1SEM IBEDI3T1
VANDANA CHOUDHARY BED ISEM IBED13T1
TASNEEM  AMANI BED | ISEM IBEDI13T1
BHARTI CHOUHAN BED | 1SEM IBED13T1
DEVYANI | KHANNA BED | ISEM IBEDI3Tl1
NISHA DAWAR BED | ISEM IBED13T1
SANJAY DAWAR BED 1SEM IBED13T1
SWARNIM KANPURE BED  ISEM IBEDI13T1
AARTI KUMRAWAT BED | ISEM IBED13T1
AJAB PITHAWALA BED  ISEM IBEDI3T1
MANISHA | DULKAR BED | ISEM IBED13T1
VANDANA RATHORE BED  ISEM IBEDI3Tl1
SHIVANI | RATHOD BED | I1SEM IBEDI3Tl1
JAYSHRI PATEL BED ISEM IBED13T1
MEGHA SHARMA BED  ISEM IBEDI13T1
ARCHANA SOLANKI BED | 1SEM IBED13T1
RUPALI YADAV BED | ISEM IBEDI3T1
MINA KHODE BED | 1ISEM IBED13T1
POOJA PATEL BED 1SEM IBED13T1
CHETANA PATEL BED  ISEM IBEDI13T1
MADHURI NIMOLE BED ISEM IBED13T1

17
16
17
16
18
17
19
19
20
20
18
17
18
17
20
18
19
18
21
22
19
18
17
18
17
16

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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(87).
(88).
(89).
(90).
o1).
(92).
(93).

DS1605622
DS1605629
DS1606531
DS1510396
DS1719439
DS1716377
DS1712224

31510090
31510091
31510093
31510094
31510095
31510096
31510097

RANU
REESHIKA
VIJAY
MANISHA
AASHIK
ROSHNI
DIPIKA

DAWAR
PATEL
KHAN
PATIDAR

about:blank
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM

IBEDI13T1
IBEDI13T1
IBEDI13Tl1
IBEDI3T1
IBEDI13T1
IBEDI13T1
IBEDI13T1

17
18
17
18
19
20
19

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Total Records:- 93
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Institute

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

1BED51P1 - LANG. ACROSS CURR. PART 1(PRACTICAL)

Name

?:fsfste BED - iz:rs;;n(%ar DEC-2020 v
Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode  Regular +
Semester 1SEM v Subject

SLZ:“?fData 30 above v %;if:t Report Internal v
I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v

(1). DA1717857 31510001 RAJANI DHANGAR BED
(2). DA1712279 31510002 DINESH LOHARE BED
(3). DA1707975 31510004 PRERNA RAGHUVANSHI  BED
(4). DA1708425 31510005 SHARMILA | DEWDE BED
(5). DA1626463 31510006 aarti pagare BED
(6). DA1506564 31510007 VIJAY DAWAR BED
(7). DA1506085 31510008 RENUKA ARYA BED
(8). DA0903040 31510009 SAPNA BADOLE BED
(9). DA1205298 31510010 NAMRATA SAVALDE BED
(10). DA1205282 31510011 MANOJ BHABER BED
(11). DA1506617 31510012 BHARTI YADAV BED
(12). DA2036944 31510013 KARISHMA  UPADHYAY BED
(13). DA2036945 31510014 PRAMOD JOSHI BED
(14). DC1016752 31510015 CHANDRIKA JAISWAL BED
(15). DC0806030 31510016 SUMITRA PIMPALKAR BED
(16). DA2035215 31510017 AARTI BED
(17). DA2035216 31510018 AARTI YADAV BED
(18). DA2035217 31510019 AMREEN SAIYED BED
(19). DA2035218 31510020 AMRITA KARMA BED
(20). DA2035219 31510021 ANJALI BILLORE BED
(21). DA2035220 31510022 ANJALI BIDARE BED
(22). DA2035221 31510023 ATUL VERMA BED
(23). DA2035222 31510024 BULIA TIRKEY BED
(24). DA2035223 31510025 CHAMPA AWASE BED
(25). DA2035224 31510026 DIVYA YADAV BED
(26).  DA2035225 31510027 IMRAN AHMAD BED

about:blank

ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM

IBEDSI1P1
IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDSIP1
IBEDS51P1
IBEDSI1P1
IBED51P1
IBEDSI1P1
IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDSI1P1
IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDSIP1
IBEDS51P1
IBEDSI1P1
IBEDS51P1
IBEDSI1P1
IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDSIP1
IBEDS51P1

12
13
12
10
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
11
12
12

28
27
30
27
28
26
27
31
28
27
30
28
30
29
26
27
28
26
27
31
31
30
29
27
30
29

v
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Q7).
(28).

(29).
(30).
31).
(32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
37).
(38).
(39).
(40).
(41).
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).
(7).
(48).
(49).
(50).
(51).
(52).

(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA2035226

DA2035227

DA2035228
DA2035229
DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1415778
DS1206231
DS1205267
DS1205125

DS1204771

DS1204707
DS1616792
DS0804564
DS1518197
DS1704493
DS1706569
DS1706661
DS1706872

31510028

31510029

31510030
31510031
31510032
31510033
31510034
31510035
31510036
31510037
31510038
31510039
31510040
31510041
31510042
31510043
31510044
31510045
31510046
31510047
31510048
31510049
31510050
31510051
31510052

31510053

31510054
31510055
31510056
31510057
31510058
31510059
31510060
31510062

JIGISHA

KUMARI
RAKHI

MAMTA
MANISHA
MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI
RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
AAKASH
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI

PARSAI

RANJAN

CHOUHAN
JAPTHAPI
KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
KHANDE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI

12

about:blank

BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

1SEM

ISEM

ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM

ISEM

ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM

IBEDS1P1 | 13

IBEDSIP1 | 12

IBED51P1 14
IBEDS51P1 | 12
IBEDS51P1 11
IBEDSIP1 | 12
IBEDSIP1 | 11
IBEDSIP1 | 12
IBED51P1 | 11
IBED51P1 | 12
IBEDS51P1 | 12
IBED51P1 | 11
IBEDSIP1 12
IBEDS51P1 | 12
IBED51P1 12
IBEDS51P1 | 12
IBED51P1 11
IBEDSIP1 | 12
IBEDS51P1 | 12
IBEDSIP1 | 11
IBED51P1 | 11
IBED51P1 | 12
IBEDS1P1 | 11
IBED51P1 | 11
IBEDSIP1 11

IBEDS51P1 | 12

IBED51P1 | 11
IBEDSIP1 | 12
IBEDS51P1 | 11
IBED51P1 | 11
IBEDS51P1 | 12
IBED51P1 | 13
IBEDS51P1 | 13
IBEDS51P1 | 12

33

31

33
31
30
28
29
27
22
28
27
26
26
27
30
27
25
26
24
26
30
27
25
28
27

32

29
27
26
25
31
25
28
26

Total Records:- 93
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 015 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 035
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

1BED51P1 - LANG. ACROSS CURR. PART 1(PRACTICAL)

Name

College University

Code 306 College Code 151

Select )

Course BED v ri::rslg)n(Year DEC-2020 v
Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode  Regular +
Semester 1SEM v Subject

gg:vffData 30 above v %;if:t Report Internal v
I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TO UNIVERSITY  ~

(61). DS1706307 31510064 YAMINI BADGUJAR | BED ISEM
(62). DS1708194 31510065 RANJEETA JADHAW BED 1SEM
(63). DS1708383 31510066 CHHAYA  HIRVE BED ISEM
(64). DS1708483 31510067 SWATI BED ISEM
(65). DS1406505 31510068 POOJA PATIDAR BED ISEM
(66). DS1306039 31510069 NEHA NAGRAJ BED ISEM
(67). DS1291444 31510070 VANDANA CHOUDHARY BED 1SEM
(68). DS0806694 31510071 TASNEEM A AMANI BED ISEM
(69).  DS1006920 31510072 BHARTI CHOUHAN BED 1SEM
(70). DS1007081 31510073 DEVYANI A KHANNA BED ISEM
(71).  DS1105988 31510074 NISHA DAWAR BED ISEM
(72). DS1105998 31510075 SANJAY DAWAR BED ISEM
(73). DE16498 31510076  SWARNIM KANPURE BED ISEM
(74). DH0900101 31510077 AARTI KUMRAWAT BED 1SEM
(75). DC1709816 31510078 AJAB PITHAWALA BED ISEM
(76). DS1406700 31510079 MANISHA A DULKAR BED ISEM
(77). DS1408399 31510080 VANDANA RATHORE BED ISEM
(78). DS1507080 31510081 SHIVANI | RATHOD BED ISEM
(79). DS1507223 31510082 JAYSHRI  PATEL BED ISEM
(80). DS1506626 31510083 MEGHA SHARMA BED ISEM
(81).  DS1506730 31510084 ARCHANA SOLANKI BED 1SEM
(82). DS1507033 31510085 RUPALI YADAV BED ISEM
(83).  DS1605106 31510086 MINA KHODE BED 1SEM
(84). DS1605232 31510087 POOJA PATEL BED ISEM
(85). DS1605445 31510088 CHETANA PATEL BED ISEM
(86).  DS1605522 31510089 MADHURI NIMOLE BED 1SEM

about:blank

IBEDSIP1
IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDSIP1
IBEDS1P1
IBEDSIP1
IBED51P1
IBEDSIP1
IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDSI1P1
IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDSIP1
IBEDS1P1
IBEDSI1P1
IBED51P1
IBEDSIP1
IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDSI1P1
IBEDS51P1

12
13
13
13
11
12
13
13
11
12
12
12
13
14
12
12
12
13
14
12
13
12
13
12
13
13

25
26
25
26
27
25
26
30
29
31
28
25
26
25
30
29
28
30
30
31
26
28
27
29
26
25

v
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(87).
(88).
(89).
(90).
o1).
(92).
(93).

DS1605622
DS1605629
DS1606531
DS1510396
DS1719439
DS1716377
DS1712224

31510090
31510091
31510093
31510094
31510095
31510096
31510097

RANU
REESHIKA
VIJAY
MANISHA
AASHIK
ROSHNI
DIPIKA

DAWAR
PATEL
KHAN
PATIDAR

about:blank
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM

IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDS51P1
IBED51P1
IBEDSI1P1
IBED51P1
IBEDSI1P1

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

26
26
24
25
27
26
28

Total Records:- 93
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 015 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 035

about:blank

Print

|| Export To Excel ]

Prof. S.K. Tiwari
Principal
Swa. Gulab Baj \ﬁdaw Smrit
Shiksha Ma!mu’-‘dﬁydlﬂ)‘ﬂ
BORAWAN (M.F.)
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

1BED52P1 - READING & REFL. ON TEXTS(PRACTICAL)

Name

?:fsfste BED - iz:rs;;n(%ar DEC-2020 v
Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode  Regular +
Semester 1SEM v Subject

SLZ:“?fData 30 above v %;if:t Report Internal v
I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v

(1). DA1717857 31510001 RAJANI DHANGAR BED
(2). DA1712279 31510002 DINESH LOHARE BED
(3). DA1707975 31510004 PRERNA RAGHUVANSHI  BED
(4). DA1708425 31510005 SHARMILA | DEWDE BED
(5). DA1626463 31510006 aarti pagare BED
(6). DA1506564 31510007 VIJAY DAWAR BED
(7). DA1506085 31510008 RENUKA ARYA BED
(8). DA0903040 31510009 SAPNA BADOLE BED
(9). DA1205298 31510010 NAMRATA SAVALDE BED
(10). DA1205282 31510011 MANOJ BHABER BED
(11). DA1506617 31510012 BHARTI YADAV BED
(12). DA2036944 31510013 KARISHMA  UPADHYAY BED
(13). DA2036945 31510014 PRAMOD JOSHI BED
(14). DC1016752 31510015 CHANDRIKA JAISWAL BED
(15). DC0806030 31510016 SUMITRA PIMPALKAR BED
(16). DA2035215 31510017 AARTI BED
(17). DA2035216 31510018 AARTI YADAV BED
(18). DA2035217 31510019 AMREEN SAIYED BED
(19). DA2035218 31510020 AMRITA KARMA BED
(20). DA2035219 31510021 ANJALI BILLORE BED
(21). DA2035220 31510022 ANJALI BIDARE BED
(22). DA2035221 31510023 ATUL VERMA BED
(23). DA2035222 31510024 BULIA TIRKEY BED
(24). DA2035223 31510025 CHAMPA AWASE BED
(25). DA2035224 31510026 DIVYA YADAV BED
(26).  DA2035225 31510027 IMRAN AHMAD BED

about:blank

ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM

IBED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
I1BEDS52P1
IBED52P1
I1BED52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
I1BEDS52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
I1BED52P1

12
11
12
10
11
10
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
13
13
11
12
11
12
12

27
25
29
25
29
24
25
31
30
26
29
25
29
30
25
27
26
28
26
31
31
25
31
24
26
27
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Q7).
(28).

(29).
(30).
31).
(32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
37).
(38).
(39).
(40).
(41).
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).
(7).
(48).
(49).
(50).
(51).
(52).

(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA2035226

DA2035227

DA2035228
DA2035229
DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1415778
DS1206231
DS1205267
DS1205125

DS1204771

DS1204707
DS1616792
DS0804564
DS1518197
DS1704493
DS1706569
DS1706661
DS1706872

31510028

31510029

31510030
31510031
31510032
31510033
31510034
31510035
31510036
31510037
31510038
31510039
31510040
31510041
31510042
31510043
31510044
31510045
31510046
31510047
31510048
31510049
31510050
31510051
31510052

31510053

31510054
31510055
31510056
31510057
31510058
31510059
31510060
31510062

JIGISHA

KUMARI
RAKHI

MAMTA
MANISHA
MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI
RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
AAKASH
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI

PARSAI

RANJAN

CHOUHAN
JAPTHAPI
KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
KHANDE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI

12

about:blank

BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

1SEM

ISEM

ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM

ISEM

ISEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
1SEM
ISEM
ISEM
ISEM

I1BED52P1

IBED52P1

IBED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
I1BED52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
IBEDS52P1
IBED52P1

IBED52P1

1BED52P1
IBED52P1
I1BED52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
1BED52P1

32

32

33
30
29
32
27
27
25
29
27
26
24
25
31
24
24
25
24
23
23
25
24
24
25

32

30
29
30
25
30
25
28
25

Total Records:- 93
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 015 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 035
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

1BED52P1 - READING & REFL. ON TEXTS(PRACTICAL)

Name

College University

Code 306 College Code 151

Select )

Course BED v ri::rslg)n(Year DEC-2020 v
Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode  Regular +
Semester 1SEM v Subject

gg:vffData 30 above v %;if:t Report Internal v
I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TO UNIVERSITY  ~

(61). DS1706307 31510064 YAMINI BADGUJAR | BED ISEM
(62). DS1708194 31510065 RANJEETA JADHAW BED 1SEM
(63). DS1708383 31510066 CHHAYA  HIRVE BED ISEM
(64). DS1708483 31510067 SWATI BED ISEM
(65). DS1406505 31510068 POOJA PATIDAR BED ISEM
(66). DS1306039 31510069 NEHA NAGRAJ BED ISEM
(67). DS1291444 31510070 VANDANA CHOUDHARY BED 1SEM
(68). DS0806694 31510071 TASNEEM A AMANI BED ISEM
(69).  DS1006920 31510072 BHARTI CHOUHAN BED 1SEM
(70). DS1007081 31510073 DEVYANI A KHANNA BED ISEM
(71).  DS1105988 31510074 NISHA DAWAR BED ISEM
(72). DS1105998 31510075 SANJAY DAWAR BED ISEM
(73). DE16498 31510076  SWARNIM KANPURE BED ISEM
(74). DH0900101 31510077 AARTI KUMRAWAT BED 1SEM
(75). DC1709816 31510078 AJAB PITHAWALA BED ISEM
(76). DS1406700 31510079 MANISHA A DULKAR BED ISEM
(77). DS1408399 31510080 VANDANA RATHORE BED ISEM
(78). DS1507080 31510081 SHIVANI | RATHOD BED ISEM
(79). DS1507223 31510082 JAYSHRI  PATEL BED ISEM
(80). DS1506626 31510083 MEGHA SHARMA BED ISEM
(81).  DS1506730 31510084 ARCHANA SOLANKI BED 1SEM
(82). DS1507033 31510085 RUPALI YADAV BED ISEM
(83).  DS1605106 31510086 MINA KHODE BED 1SEM
(84). DS1605232 31510087 POOJA PATEL BED ISEM
(85). DS1605445 31510088 CHETANA PATEL BED ISEM
(86).  DS1605522 31510089 MADHURI NIMOLE BED 1SEM

about:blank

IBED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
I1BEDS52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
I1BED52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
IBEDS52P1
IBED52P1
I1BED52P1
IBED52P1
I1BED52P1
IBED52P1
I1BED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1
I1BED52P1

13
12
12
13
12
11
12
12
13
13
12
13
12
11
12
12
12
13
13
12
11
12
13
13
12
12

25
23
23
22
30
25
26
29
28
30
26
24
23
28
29
25
27
29
31
33
29
28
27
28
28
25
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(87).
(88).
(89).
(90).
o1).
(92).
(93).

DS1605622
DS1605629
DS1606531
DS1510396
DS1719439
DS1716377
DS1712224

31510090
31510091
31510093
31510094
31510095
31510096
31510097

RANU
REESHIKA
VIJAY
MANISHA
AASHIK
ROSHNI
DIPIKA

DAWAR
PATEL
KHAN
PATIDAR

about:blank
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM
BED ISEM

IBED52P1
IBED52P1
I1BED52P1
IBED52P1
IBED52P1
1BED52P1
IBED52P1

11
11
13
13
13
12
12

26
27
24
26
29
27
25

Total Records:- 93
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 015 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 035
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA » INDORE

Centre:- Gulab Bal Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

MNomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Pmu“

Maocimanm Marks 2% ... Minimum PassMarks .. 33 Date..._._._.._._

Foil/Countertoll
| oliNa | e of condidute Father's Name mnw""r"a““"‘::: . Remarks
31510001 | RAJANI DHANGAR KADWAJEE DHANGAR | =20 Twenhy
31510002 | DINESH LOHARE | RAMESH LOHARE 1B Cighicen :
31510003 | NAMIT RAISINGH aE? SEvenieen
PRERNA
31510004 | RAGHUVANSH] SUNIL RaGHUvANsHT | <8 | Ty dhyvee i
| 31510005 | SHA DEWDE MOHAN DEWADE 3 Seven beeh
31510006 | sarti pagare dulichand o Tlen-
31510007 | VIIAY DAWAR PAGARSINGH DAWAR 16 | Sigtcey
- RAMESHCHANDRA
| I1S10008 | BENUKA ARYA | ARYA ¢ {# | Skvenicen I
KESHRE SINGH
| 31510009 | SAPNA BADOLE BADOLE 5| | R3 ety hree
(31310010 | NAMRATA SAVALDE | RAMNATH SAVALDE <o Tilvendy
31510011 | MANO] BHABER RANCHHOD =L [Tuenty 6he |
31510013 | BHARTI YADAY SANTOSH YADAY =D Twen =4
31310013 | KARISHMA UPADHYAY | VISHAL UPADHYAY ; a Sceventren
| 31510014 | PRAMOD JOSH! _ RADHESHYAM JOSHI ey Ten
1510015 | CHANDRIKA JAISWAL | Elj—lﬂl’_”ﬁ.ﬁ.:’ﬁﬂﬁl;-_‘“i]_ Twénpy one | 0
IISI0016 | SUMITRA PIMPALKAR | PIMpas b 12 Nindeen
31510017 | AART] RAJARAM Ex Sevenjern | =
1510018 | AART] YADAY HARIFLAM YADAY 13 | Nindeen ol
J1510019 | AMREEN SAIYED NAVAZ ALL SAIYED <1 Twenty ent |
| 31510020 | AMAITA KARMA KAMALCHAND KARMA | -gﬁ.t\ Twurihy one
31510021 | ANJALI BILLORE PAJESHBILLORE __ | 92 | Toenhyfgs |
31510022 | ANJAL] BIDARE KISHORILAL BIDARE =L Twienty arie N
1510023 | ATUL VERMA PAPPU VERMA > Ninjceny |
31510024 | BULIA TIRKEY CHAMRA TIRKEY | 3 Wfﬂtﬂ_% ree
Note: (1) The roll Number snd Name of the candidate may be written by reference to the copy of roll list with the
Primcipal

{2) It is Generally Observed that most thie examiner’s do not Menthan the correct Nomenclature of the practical
as glwern in the printed syllabus Hence You are requested to give correct Nomendature of the practical ,

y .
{Signature of External Examiner Compulsony [Shgratiore of |.-.|‘.'ETu'TE.;m..,u
Susmal peyt
[Name I Biock Latter] [ M | Letters)

A
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Centre: Gulab Bal Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Barawan

Nomenclature of the Intesnal as per syllabus On qu

Macimium Marks .25 Minirm Pass Marks .13 4| Y

Foll/Counterioil
Marks Obtained
. Rall No Kame of Candidate Father"s Mame o Figures = I Rorruarky
| 31510025 | CHAMPA AWASE KHEMLA I+ | Sevenieen
31510026 | DIVYA YADAY DINESH YADAY oo | Twewiy
| 31510027 | IMRAN AHMAD PABBAR AL . AL
| 31510028 | JIGISHA PARSAL VINOD PARSA] - P 4 Twitafy et =
KUMARI RAKH] .
| 31510029 | RANJAN ANIL KUMAR SINGH e | TRy
1 31510030 | MAMTA CHOUHAN | MANSHARAM CHOUHAN | o3 | T iy fhoee =
31510031 | MANISHA JAFTHAP] | RAJENDRA JAPTHAR] <2 | Twenhy fuia -
31510032 | MAYANK KANUNGO RAMESHCHANDRA =1l | Toerhy ant
321510033 | MILIND PATEL BALIRAM PATEL <o Tuerrty
| 31510034 | NANDINI YADAY TARACHAND YADAV a2l | W Ons
| 31510035 | NEHA MANDLO] HAYAN SINGH =t ® —;1-11:21'—}\[
31510036 | PODIA MAHAIAN KAILASH MAHAJAN Y Cinteen
21510037 | PRIVANKAYADAV [ AATMARAMYADRY | 18 | Eispicen | —
31510038 | PUSHPAK PATIDAR BALTRAM | 3= SEven-jeew
| 31510039 | RANI YADAV SHIVEUMAR YADAV 18 Erdhteen
31510040 | RAVI BUKE | BALIRAM BUKE | | Stvenien
| 31510041 | SAKIAY BADOLE MARAYAN BADOLE 10 TLtEhhy
315100432 | SARQIINI BUNGDUNG | VINCENT DUNGDUNG =3 hy Hhrte _
31510043 | SHASHANK CHANDRE | MADHUSLIDAN CHANDRE | =20 mhﬁ 5
| 31510044 | SHEETAL NIMOLE NARENDRA NIMOLE + Stvenicen )
31510045 | VARSHA CHOUMAN UDAY SINGH CHOUHAN T4 S17
31510046 | VISHAL JADHAV AADLILAL E SEVER ey
131510047 | KAMINI SEN BABULAL SEN & Tl feen
| 31510048 | RAJANI BARCHE AKSHAY BARCHE =e | Jroemty

Nate:- (1) The roll Humber and Name of the candidate may be wrilten by reference to the copy of roll Ikst with the
Principal

(2) 1t is Generally Dbsensed that rmost the emaminer's do not Menbon the coreeet Nomenclature of the practical
a3 given in the printed syllabus Hence You are requested to itive cofrect Nomenclature of the practical |

[Signature %ﬁlur}

Burmal
iy
tant Profassar
Swa Gulab Bai Yadav Smrti
Shiksha Mahavidvalava Rarssan 48 04

{Snature of External Bxaminer Compulsory)

{Name In Block Latter)

ot Princs

t
an (M.P)
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA . INDORE

Centre:- Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On ‘200 €€ 1: Learning & Teaching

Micimum Marks .25, . Minimum Pass Marks .23 Dote..
Foil{Counterfoill
Aol Na. Name of Candidate Father's Name = e ﬁr'““’ 1 Remarks

31510049 [ AAKASH KHANDE | PANDHAR] KHANDE 1€ | Siktcen

31510050 | SARIKA DODWE RADHESHYAM L8 | & n

31510051 | SUNITA SOLANKI | SHOBHARAM i SeyveEnicen

31510052 | PRATIBHA BHALSE  ARJUN BHALSE 6 Snxieen

31510053 | ILAB SINGH KIRADE | CHAMPA LAL I3 Jevenicen
| 31510054 | NIDHI DASHORE GENDALAL DASHORE ol | TuienTy onge =
31310055 | MANISHA CHOUHAN | MANGILAL =20 | Twenhy I
31510056 | NIVEDITA SAVALDE | RAM NATH I3 mdeeh
| 31510057 | POOIA JAISWAL RAJENDRA JAISWAL | & Eighiem

31510058 | GEETANJALI SINGNATH | ASHWIN og | Thienlg evic
| 31510059 | Alay ASHOK 12 Mindee

31510060 | KOMAL PATIDAR SEVAKRAM PATIDAR 26 Thien

21510061 | RAHUL MUKESH F] E1hicem

1510062 | YAMINI SOLANK] SURESH SOLANKI 12 Nindeen |
| 31510063 | ADARSH KOGE NANURAM KOGE e Seventeen
| 31510064 | YAMINI BADGUIAR VASUDEY BADGUIAR 19 | Nivyteey | :
A1310065 | RANJEETA JADHAW | LALCHAND 19 | ~Minteey |
1510066 | CHHAYA HIRVE BHIKYA HIRVE 1 11 teeh =
 A1510067 | SWATT | SHIVEARAN L& __S1keen
31510068 | POOJA PATIDAR LAKHAN PATIDAR ¥} € Thiean =
31510069 | NEHA NAGRA] RAJENDRA I3 | Seventeen

& SURESH CHANDRA B Minee -_u?
3LS10070 | VANDANA CHOUDHARY | CHOUDHARY -
31510071 | TASNEEM AMANT YUNUS ALL = TWerihy eme
LAKHME SINGH

| 31510077 | BHARTI CHOUMAN | CHOUHAN Re | Tuinhy

Note:- 1) The roll Number ans Narme of
Mrincipal
(3} 1t bs Generally Observed that mast the examiner's do nat Mention the cofrect Nomenclature of the practical
a3 ven In the printed wllabiss Henoe You are requested 1o give correct Nomencloture of the pracical ,

ESignatune of External Examiner Compubiory)

[Rame tn Block Latter)

Date.....

the candidate may be written by mference to the icopy ol roll Rt with the

[Sdgnature %ﬂﬁﬂﬂ

% sl
MWN“

ot e Ve ot
Bai Yadav '
Shiksha ahaviyaays, Doravan (4 04
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Centres- Gulab Bai Yadav Smirit) Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabis On Paper
Maskmum Marks ... 25 Minimum Pass Miarks ... 190 .. Date. s

e

FoilfCountarfoil
| RallNo, Name of Candidata Father's Namp rnﬁl;u.rum'h ﬂh:ﬁ;;:*_ Remarks
31510073 | DEVYAN] KHANNA MANNALAL KHANNA 13 Seveyifeen
J1S10074 | NISHA DAWAR | NANDKUMAR DAWAR |L& Sivteen
31510075 | SANJAY DAWAR DHULIYA DAWAR 16 Sipdeen
| 31310076 | SWARNIM KANPURE | SANTOSH | 3 SeYLteen =
31510077 | AART] KUMRAWAT SHREERAM KUMRAWAT |2 M1 et =3
31510078 [ AIAB PITHAWALA | QURESH PITHAWALA =25 | TWeniy
21310079 | MANISHADUUKAR | ASHOKDULKAR | 20 | “tloen'y ==
NARAYAN SINGH
31510080 | VANDANA RATH RATHORE _ Re | Tenty
| 31510081 | SHIVANI RATHOD RAVINDRA RATHOD \E S ghtey n
| 31510082 | JAYSHRI PATEL VALLABH PATEL - Ttdenty fwe
31510083 | MEGHA SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA =< T enhy hwo il
| 31310084 | ARCHANA SOLANK] CHHUTLA SOuAnNKT | ) = Sevpndeun
2110065 |RUPALIVADAY . — TomesH | X6 | o ety " |
| 31510086 | MINA KHODE MYARAM KHODE Lé'u _Ninteen ;i
31510087 | POOIA PATEL DINESH PATEL 1 EXhiten
31510088 | CHETANA PATEL GAJANAND PATEL NE: eventeen ]
| 1510089 | MADHURI NIMOLE BABULAL NIMOLE & | Keev)
31510090 | RANU OMPRAKASH I S IniTen
31510091 | REESHIKA RAJARAM ] NMinteen
31510092 | MANS] | YASHAWANT 18 G ghieen
31510093 | VLAY DAWAR | HIMMAT HIMMAT s SeYepteen
31510004 | MANISHA PATEL KESHAY 1®s | B35 Jen
1510095 | AASHIK KHAN NIZAM KHAN <o I !
1510096 | ROSHNI PATIDAR | RAJENDRA PATIDAR =e ¥ Lk |
31510057 | DIPIKA RANJEET SINGH L& &2 feev)
MNote:-  {1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate may be written by reference to the copy of roll Tist with the

Principal
(21 1t 45 Generally Observed that mast the examinee’s do not Mention the correct Nomenclature of the practical
a5 giveniin the printed syllabus  Hence You are requisted B0 give correct Komenclature of the practical

Mnﬂu%j

[Sgnature of Extemnal Examiner Compulsorny)

(Name In Block Latter)

Date... ...

Pri
Swa, Gulab

-

ipal
)
Shiksha Mahavidyalava, Borawan (M.P )

Surmal pieve

[Mame In Bock Letters)
Assisfant Prologzor

owa Gulab Bt Yadav Smrm

Shisha Mahavidyaloys, Boravesn (104



GBY
Highlight

GBY
Highlight


N

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Centre:- Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Paper@iiRgUAGEACTOSS INE COrRICUIIME PArlsD

e e e e

Mawimum Marks .. 15........ Minimum Pass Marks ... 08.._......... DN i e
Foil/Counterfoil
Rall Me, Name of Candidate Father's Name Marks Obtaired Remarks
I Figures In Wards
31510001 | RAJANI DHANGAR KADWAJEE DHANGAR | |3 j‘mufwﬂ__
| 31510002 | DINESH LOHARE RAMESH LOHARE 09
31510003 | NAMITA RAISINGH 0% I;«E.t- gfﬁ«: r
PRERNA
31510004 | RAGHUVANSHI SUNIL RAGHUVANSHI | 10 Fer 0wl
31510005 | SHARMILA DEWDE MOHAN DEWADE na i anal s
31510006 | aarti pagare dulichand L ¢ feveln paubdy
31510007 | VIIAY DAWAR PAGARSINGH DAWAR 1D Tayed ue =
RAMESHCHANDRA s
31510008 | RENUKA ARYA ARYA 03 nine auly
KESHRE SINGH
31510009 | SAPNA BADOLE BADOLE IS | Thivbeen
| 31510010 | NAMRATA SAVALDE RAMNATH SAVALDE g £ Analird
31510011 | MAND] BHABER RANCHHOD cq iy oy
31510012 | BHARTI YADAV SANTOSH YADAV o _ '
31510013 | KARISHMA UPADHYAY | VISHAL UPADHYAY 11 ¢ /e el
31510014 | PRAMOD JOSHI RADHESHYAM JOSHI 0 TEin @ty
31510015 | CHANDRIKA JAISWAL | DILIP KUMAR JAISWAL | 09 | iing pwlby
| OM PRAKASH 08 ; i
31510016 | SUMITRA PIMPALKAR | PIMPALIKAR @ aassy
31510017 | AARTI RAJARAM . 29
| 31510018 | AARTI YADAV HARIRAM YADAV Te
31510019 | AMREEN SAIYED NAVAZ ALl SAIYED 11
31510020 | AMRITA KARMA KAMALCHAND KARMA 1o
31510021 | ANJALI BILLORE RAJESH BILLORE s
31510022 | ANJALI BIDARE KISHORILAL BIDARE | 0
| 31510023 | ATUL VERMA PAPPU VERMA op y
31510024 | BULIA TIRKEY | CHAMRA TIRKEY el e A
Note:- (1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate may be-written by reference 1o the copy of roll fist wuth the
Principal

{2) It is Generally Observed that most the examiner’s do nat Mention the correct Nomenclature of the practical
s given in the printed syllabus .Hence You are requested to firve correct Nomenclature of the practical ,

{Signature of External Examiner Compulsory)

1'Ig’:[&ﬂgl"ll'ﬂ:

" Swa, Gulab Bai

Shikshn Mabaoitminas =Flamaaas |

{SignatuTe of rnre%ai Examinar)

LNJ‘a‘hn Paay j
R
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Centre:- Gulab Bal Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Paper

Maximium Marks ... 15, ... Migimum Pass Marks ., 08....... Date. .. i v e
Foil fCounterfoil
T Kiarks Obtained
Rall Mo, H_ame of Candidate Father's Mame in Figures in '.'.'nr ds Remarks

31510025 | CHAMPA AWASE KHEMLA o T‘I?ht {hm.,l-l'f
| 31510026 | DIVYA YADAV DINESH YADAV | 0@ Gidht -zz,»;-,%;r

31510027 | IMRAN AHMAD PABBAR ALI Lo 2 feven :

31510028 | JIGISHA PARSAL VINOD PARSA] L3 | ThiyTres

KUMAR] RAKHI
11510029 | RANJAN ANILKUMAR SINGH | 08 _Lf!%ﬁfﬂﬂﬂ?

' 31510030 | MAMTA CHOUHAN | MANSHARAM CHOLHAN 13

=hede el AL B i o e e e

31510031 | MANISHA JAPTHAF] | RAJENDRA JAPTHAPR] | 10 TEw gpq_tq
31510032 | MAYANK KANUNGO | RAMESHCHANDRA a9 v e 2 ]
31510033 | MILIND PATEL | BALIRAM PATEL o0& G5 y«t @E L
31510034 | NANDINI YADAV TARACHAND YADAV L gl
31510035 | NEHA MANDLOI NAYAN SINGH ok nine @-‘lnf v
31510036 | POOJA MAHAIAN KAILASH MAHAIAN of |

31510037 | PRIYANKA YADAV | AATMARAM YADAV L ﬁ h%;
31510038 | PUSHPAK PATIDAR BALIRAM 1 ¢ B

31510039 | RANI YADAY SHIVKUMAR YADAV e b mﬂ ,
31510040 | RAVI BUKE BALIRAM BUKE ' e

| 31510041 | SANJAY BADOLE NARAYAN BADOLE

e e o e g [y A e

31510042 | SARQIINI DUNGDUNG | VINCENT DUNGDUNG
| 31510043 | SHASHANK CHANDRE | MADOHUSUDAN CHANDRE

T P A L e

| 31510044 | SHEETAL NIMOLE NARENDRA NIMOLE
31510045 | VARSHA CHOUHAN UDAY SINGH CHOUHAN
31510046 | VISHAL JADHAV AADULAL
31510047 | KAMINI SEN BABULAL SEN
| 31510048 | RAJANI BARCHE AKSHAY BARCHE
Note:- (1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate may be written by relerence to the copy of roll 15t with the
Principal

{2} 1t Is Generally Observed that most the examiner’s do not Mention the correct Nomenclature of the practical
as given in the printed syllabus Hence You are reguested to gh.re correct Nomenclature of the practical .

{Signature of External Examiner Compulsory) 15]gnatu1uf lﬂtemaE Examiner)

=
aF Tindri e Dassar

D mﬁﬂrrﬂgqu'k X
ame ok LEtte [Mamein Bloc ers)
Bt rinci E‘I’ METErES HIS2es
Swa, Gulab Bal Yaday Smriti =" AW ared ﬂf& finan

Shixsha Mahividyalays, Borawan (ML) 3 . gy, (wwia) s w

I g —
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Cenlre:- Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Faper“

Note: (1) The roil Number and Mame of the candidate may be written by reference to

Principal
(2} It is Generally Observed that most the examiner's do not Mention the correct Nomenclature of the praciical
as given in the printed syllabus . Hence You are requested to give correct Nomenclature of the practical .

(o=

(Signature of External Examiner Compulsory)

Siitksha l'n'lllhil'i'id}"lllj-'ﬂ., rawvarn (M.P)

Maximum Marks .15, Minimum Pasc MErks ... 08 DAt
Foil/Countarfail

i Rall No. Name of Candidate Father's Mame i Flgumh:"'hs ﬂh::’::; o Remarks

31510049 | AAKASH KHANDE PANDHAR] KHANDE 10 [ ]
| 31510050 | SARIKA DODWE RADHESHYAM [ it andy

31510051 | SUNITA SOLANK] SHOBHARAM - s bt g iy

31510052 | PRATIBHA BHALSE ARJUN BHALSE e sl
(31510053 | JULAB SINGH KIRADE | CHAMPA LAL Lo TPLa !

31510054 | NIDHI DASHORE GENDALAL DASHORE 13 Thictec =1
| 31510055 | MANISHA CHOUHAN | MANGILAL off | Eralcl Al ]|
31510056 | NIVEDITA SAVALDE | RAM NATH 89 Hine anly .
| 31510057 | POOJA JAISWAL RAJENDRA JAISWAL 14 Ten i

31510058 | GEETANJALI SINGNATH | ASHWIN 13 Thayteei” |
| 31510059 | AJAY ASHOK 10 'T.E-tq_ﬂhj#,_ _
| 31510060 | KOMAL PATIDAR SEVAKRAM PATIDAR It Eleireia _
| 31510061 | RAHUL MUKESH AR @Ol awty
| 31510062 | YAMINI SOLANKI SURESH SOLANKI pq | ]j,%ﬁf An ﬁ ' [
31510063 | ADARSH KOGE NANURAM KOGE L T3 y
31510064 | YAMINI BADGUJAR VASUDEV BADGUJAR | a@d ¢ _ il
31510065 | RANJEETA JADHAW LALCHAND Ll &lEVELn
31510066 | CHHAYA HIRVE BHIKYA HIRVE 49 | ping anmtYy

31510067 | SWATI SHIVKARAN 1p Thiq awmdiy
| 31510068 | PODJA PATIDAR LAKHAN PATIDAR io e
31510069 | NEHA NAGRAJ RAJENDRA NAGRA) it | Glevein =

SURESH CHANDRA " ,

31510070 | VANDANA CHOUDHARY | CHOUDHARY o1 Dine ﬂ‘“l‘:fl

31510071 | TASNEEM AMANI | YUNUS ALT 1o Tew  pua by
LAKHME SINGH "
| 31510072 | BHARTI CHOUHAN CHOUHAN ' Gleve: .

the cogy of roll Hst with the

{Signature of Internal Examiner)

(f*": #ha Paisay
{Name In Block Letters
STEHICTE TSR
T TR T ey fien
1‘|q-1l-i:-m_ ﬁmﬂi’_ [E?th: W

M —
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Centre:- Gulab Bal Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyaiaya Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Piper Language across the curriculum- Part -3

(2} It is Generally Observed that most the examiner's do not Mention the
as given in the printed syllabus Hence You are

(Signature of External Examiner Compulsory)

LA hinhﬂhld}ilﬁﬁ Horwwan (M.F.)

I:Eiﬂnatur!ﬁfn:;‘mln:r]

(Mam

N} e L._-,n:)
In Block Letters)
TTEISIETF ATETIEE
apem T Rre

14»mm{mllq.

Maximum Marks . 15..._.._Minlmum Pags Marks....08.........Dabe. .o
FoilfCounterfoll
Roll No: Name of Candidate Father's Name ___Brarks Oblained Remarks
== In Figures In Words
31510073 | DEVYANI KHANNA | MANNALAL KHANNA ) i sadsy
31510074 | NISHA DAWAR NANDKUMAR DAWAR |8 TEw Dndy’
31510075 | SANIAY DAWAR DHULTYA DAWAR Aq mine h.{-,- _
| 31510076 | SWARNIM KANPURE SANTOSH L | Tew sl 4
31510077 | AARTT KUMRAWAT SHREERAM KUMRAWAT | 1| gleve
31510078 | AJAB PITHAWALA QURESH PITHAWALA a9 Nihe Al
31310079 | MANISHA DULKAR | ASHOK DULKAR 10 M . |
NARAYAN SINGH
31510080 | VANDANA RATHORE | RATHORE e EMLE anly
31510081 | SHIVANI RATHOD FAVINDRA RATHOD oA hint a.hi'.r
31510082 | JAYSHRI PATEL | VALLABH PATEL E i tees '
| 21510083 | MEGHA SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA
31510084 | ARCHANA SOLANKI | CHHUTLA SOLANK]
31510085 | RUPALI YADAV DINESH
31510086 | MINA KHODE MYARAM KHODE
31510087 | POOJA PATEL DINESH PATEL
| 31510088 | CHETANA PATEL GAJANAMND PATEL
| 21510089 | MADHURL NIMOLE BABULAL NIMOLE
‘31510090 | RANU OMPRAKASH
| 31510091 REESHI‘HA RAJARAM
31510092 | MANS] YASHAWANT
31510093 | VIJAY DAWAR HIMMAT HIMMAT
31510094 | MANISHA PATEL KESHAV ]
31510095 | AASHIK KHAN NIZAM KHAN aq | h,hf_,;ﬁ.m
| 31510096 | ROSHNI PATIDAR RAJENDRA PATIDAR 1o Lo i P
31510097 | DIPIKA | RANJEET SINGH ¢9 ot ghil-f |
Notei- (1) The roll Number and Mame of the candidate 1 may be written by reference to the copy of roll list with the
Principal

coirect Nomenclature of the practical
requested to give correct Nomencliture of the ipractical .
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Centre:- Gulab Bai Yadav Smirith Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenciature of the Internal as per syllabus On Paper(ERCEIDRIMA AT EdICahon

Maximum Marks ...15....__ Minimum PassMarks .08 0.1
Foil/Counterfoil
Rall Mo, Mame of Candidate Father's Name M~=—arh Sl Remarks
In Figures In Words )
| 31510001 | RAJANI DHANGAR KADWAIEE DHANGAR I clevein

31510002 | DINESH LOHARE _RAMESH LOHARE Ao pirt oy

31510003 | NAMITA RAISINGH af c;rugfh{' iy
PRERNA

| 31510004 n.:f;z-:%umsm suniLRAGHUVANSHL | 10 (TR andy
31510005 | SHARMILA DEWDE MOHAN DEWADE o4 ping Cwly

| 31510006 | aarti pagare dulichiand 1.3 Tipg et *
31510007 | VIJAY DAWAR _| PAGARSINGH DAWAR 1) 2| BN

| RAMESHCHANDRA
31510008 | RENUKA ARYA ARYA |5 Tem owly
KESHRE SINGH -

31510000 | SAPNA BADOLE | BADOLE 13 | Thiytetn
31510010 | NAMRATA SAVALDE RAMMNATH SAVALDE 03 () _
31510011 | MANOJ BHABER RANCHHOD (O andy
31510012 | BHARTI YADAY SANTOSH YADAV iy sleverny
| 31510013 | KARISHMA UPADHYAY | VISHAL UPADHYAY | aq ] M =]
31510014 | PRAMOD JOSH] RADHESHYAM JOSHI I Tein Al
AL510015 | CHANDRIKA JAISWAL | DILIP KUMAR JAISWAL | & g}m‘ g Loy

OM PRAKASH .

31510016 | SUMITRA PIMPALKAR | PIMPALKAR |10 Ten only
31510017 | AARTI RAJARAM 09 nind omly
31510018 | AARTI YADAV HARIRAM YADAV L1 eleven .

31510019 | AMREEN SAIYED NAVAZ AL1 SAIYED og %@Eﬂuﬁq
31510020 | AMRITA KARMA KAMALCHAND KARMA | oA ) gl
31510021 | ANJALI BILLORE RAJESH BILLORE 12 | Thiytesn
| 31510022 | ANJAL] BIDARE KISHORILAL BIDARE | | Thisg JLt
31510023 | ATUL VERMA PAPPU VERMA 1o ThiA o

r3151nng_4 BULIA TIRKEY CHAMRA TIRKEY 12 ﬂﬁrﬁf'

Note:- (1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate may be written by reference

Principal

{2} It Is Generally Observed that most the examiner’s do not Mention the carrect Nomenciature of

to the copy of roll list with the

the practical

a3 given in the printed syllabus Hence You are requested to give correct Nemenclature of the practical .

‘.
15&gnat§;lntemﬂ Excaminer)

{Signature of External Examiner Compulsory)

[Narme In Bl

Date... STETRR

Dty

oy

[Name In Block Letters)
A=sistant Professor

I T rs——
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Centre:- Gulab Bal Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Paper (R G AMASAITINEIUCaton

Maximum Marks .. 15, Minimum Pass Marks .....08 .. D8E. o,
Foil/Counterfoil
Roll Mo, Hame of Candidate Fathier's Mame = qur::larhs mh::‘a:’::r“ Hemarks
31510025 | CHAMPA AWASE KHEMLA 11 [ Slewod,
31510026 | DIVYA YADAV DINESH YADAY Lo Thin Omby ;
31510027 | IMRAN AHMAD PABBAR ALI 0 | e aunby
31510028 | JIGISHA PARSAL VINOD PARSAI 14 Taludeeen
KUMAR] RAKHI 08 + oad
31510029 | RANJAN" ANIL KUMAR SINGH - ﬁf}?‘fﬁ T
31510030 | MAMTA CHOUHAN MANSHARAM CHOUHAN | [44 Fertttm
31510038 | MANISHA JAPTHAPL | RAJENDRA JAFTHAP]L I Elertin
31510032 | MAYANK KANUNGO | RAMESHCHANDRA s Terg oty |
31510033 | MILIND PATEL BALIRAM PATEL o | j,%t Ly
31510034 | NANDINI YADAY TARACHAND YADAV 0a n 4‘%
31510035 | NEHA MANDLOI NAYAN SINGH [0
31510036 | POOJA MAHAJAN KAILASH MAHAIAN | ]
31510037 | PRIYANKA YADAV AATMARAM YADAV 09
A1510038 | PUSHPAK PATIDAR: BALIRAM =~ e ==
31510039 | RANI YADAV SHIVEKUMAR YADAY 4] a3
| 31510040 | RAVI BUKE BALIRAM BUKE 89
| 31510041 | SANJAY BADOLE NARAYAN BADOLE 18
31510042 | SAROJINI DUNGDUNG | VINCENT DUNGDUNG |3
(31510043 | SHASHANK CHANDRE | MADHUSUDAN CHANDRE | o4 il
31510044 | SHEETAL NIMOLE NARENDRA NIMOLE T
31510045 | VARSHA CHOUHAN UDAY SINGH CHOUHAN | |.y
31510046 | VISHAL JADHAY AADULAL o £ Ly
31510047 | KAMINI SEN BABULAL SEN 04 1 Ly
31510048 | RAJANI BARCHE AKSHAY BARCHE In__ | Teum m..._?- e
Notes- (1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate may be written by reference to the copy of rall list with the

Principal
(2] It is Generally Observed that most the examiner's do not Mention the correct Nomienclature of the practical
as given in the printed syllabus Hence You are requésted to give correct Nomenclature of the practical .

{5ignature of External Examiner Compulsory)

Shikshp Mahavidyalava, Borawan (M.P.)

[Signat;m of Internal Examiner)

ST §

me In Block Letters)
Asgistant Professor

Swa Gulab Bai Yadav Smuiti

Shiksha Manavidyalaya, Borawan (MP).



GBY
Highlight

GBY
Highlight


DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE
'B.ED (Regular )Practical Internal Examination Second Semester(Session 2020-21) JUN 2021

Centre:- Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Paper ERGZIDEMA S AT EdURTos

Note:-

PMaximum Marks ... 15......... Minimum Pass Marks ......08. ... B e
Foll/Counterfoll
. Marks Obtained
Roll No. Mame of Candidate _ Father's Name ulr'f'rllg;..féi in Words Remarks
| 31510049 | AAKASH KHANDE PANDHARI KHANDE 10 & 75 ol
31510050 | SARIKA DODWE RADHESHYAM I GAEVeh +
| 31510051 | SUNITA SOLANKI SHOBHARAM a9 nine 0o
| 31510052 | PRATIBHA BHALSE ARIUN BHALSE Io | Toun  pia
31510053 | JULAB SINGH KIRADE | CHAMPA LAL aq Hin oy |
| 31510054 | NIDHI DASHORE GENDALAL DASHORE s !
31510055 | MANISHA CHOUHAN | MANGILAL 0R ¢ jed
31510056 | NIVEDITA SAVALDE | FAM NATH le A T
| 31510057 | POOJA JAISWAL RAJENDRA JAISWAL 11 Fle e
31510058 | GEETANJALI SINGNATH | ASHWIN | LT TEed
31510059 | Alay ASHOK | 1o gﬁhﬂﬂmﬁf
| 31510060 | KOMAL PATIDAR SEVAKRAM PATIDAR 1l Cley ey |
31510061 | RAHUL MUKESH | 0 F}r}{d 21
| 31510062 | YAMIN] SOLANK] SURESHSOLANKI | 29 it ;:E-f .
31510063 | ADARSH KOGE NANURAM KOGE | 18 TP M.ﬁy’ !
31510064 | YAMINI BADGUJAR VASUDEV BADGUJAR [ g level
31510065 | RANIEETA JADHAW LALCHAND log | & oy
31510066 | CHHAYA HIRVE | BHIKYA HIRVE t'o 'r‘faj -
31310067 | SWATI | SHIVKARAN a9 riin p%
| 31510068 | PODJA PATIDAR | LAKHAN PATIDAR o Teia M?.’_
31510069 | NEHA NAGRA] RAJENDRA NAGRA) .
SURESH CHANDRA
| 31510070 | VANDANA CHOUDHARY | CHOUDHARY [0 Tewn r.'tu-ﬂ'f
31510071 | TASNEEM AMAN] YUNUS ALT 08 | eradut anty -
H

31510072 | BHARTI CHOUHAN Goon e ""ﬂ{‘“( ondy

b e

Principal

(1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate ki be written by reference to the :uw of roll st with the

(2} It Is Generally Observed that most the examiner’'s do not Mention the correct Nomenclature of the practical
s given in the printed syllabus .Hence You are requested to give correct Nomenclature of the practical .

[Signature E; inleEnal Exarniner)

{Signature of External Examiner Compulsory)

Shiksha Malavidy

wa. Gulab Baif

ciaya, Borawan (M.P)

Anenia Wm;:\“‘l

Mame In Block Letters)

Asgistant Professor
Swa. Gulah Bai Yaday Smiriti

Shiksha Mahavidvalaya, Borawan {M.P)

L
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Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Paper

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA » INDORE

“

nire:- Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Maximum Marks .15, Minimum Pass Marks ....08. . Dt
Faill/Caunterfoil
'| q
Roll No, Name of Candidate Father's Namge R FiﬂmHMarh Eh::r::;ds =1 Remarks

1510073 | DEVYANI KHANNA_ MANNALAL KHANNA Il Eievpun -
31510074 | NISHA DAWAR NANDKUMAR DAWAR e TRin_ g

31510075 | SANJAY DAWAR DHULTYA DAWAR 0q Bint Asly

| 31510076 | SWARNIM KANPURE | SANT G 0% B}fﬁ_ﬂhji___
31510077 | AARTI KUMRAWAT SHREERAM KUMRAWAT | 1o Teia aady

1510078 | AJAB PITHAWALA | QuRESH PITHAWALA L gdevern 7

31510079 | MANISHA DULKAR ASHOK DULKAR oq Rinfomdy [

NARAYAN SINGH s

31510080 | VANDANA RATHORE | RATHORE © | iy anty

| 31510081 | SHIVAN] RATHOD RAVINDRA RATHOD {1 B et e

31510082 | JAYSHRI PATEL VALLABH PATEL N T it

31510083 | MEGHA SHARMA _RAJENDRA SHARMA L STTTEL

31510084 | ARCHANA SOLANK] CHHUTLA SOLANKI ) Hine anmlbs |

| 31510085 | RUPALT YADAY | DINESH s) — TTBun Ay E
31310086 | MINA KHODE MYARAMKHOOE | /& —Fh gy |5
31510087 | POCIA PATEL DINESH PATEL o TR Ly

31510088 | CHETANA PATEL GAJANAND PATEL [t GlEV epa
21510089 | MADHURI NIMOLE | ABULAL NIMOLE [e Ten ol

31510090 | RANU | OMPRAKASH o8 &l 4
31510091 | REESHIKA | RAJARAM od

31510092 | MANS] YASHAWANT 10 TEL, Mf'__
31510093 | VUIAY DAWAR HIMMAT HIMMAT ] eV ein «
21510094 | MANISHA PATEL KESHAY [0 Tein Ay by

31510095 | AASHIK KHAN | NIZAM KHAN 0% |

21510096 | ROSHNI PATIDAR RAJENDRA PATIDAR o i shE
(31510097 | DIPTKA | RANJEET SINGH 10 TEia o

Mote:- (1) The roll Number and Name o
Principal

2
the candidate may be written by reference o the'copy of roll fist with the

(Signature ?%mmal Examiner)

el

o ||
”fﬁ#&;ﬂﬂﬁ& fiwur, :;Eam& in Block | ers)
Date............ A TINC] i Professor
3 Assistan! Pro &
Shik W3t Ciulaly B Swa Gulab 'E_m "I"ad_ﬂ"-i Sﬂ'-l't_h“ e

o o s s r—
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA ,
'B.ED (Regular )Practical Internal Examination Second Semester(Session 2020-21) JUN 2021

Centre:- Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Momenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Paper —

INDORE

Hindi
Maxlmium Marks ...25........ Minimum Pass Marks ... : T RN | || I —
Foil fCounterfoil
Roll No. Mame of Candidate Father's Name - HH“qurkiﬂhizlnwn:'“ Remarks
31510006 | AARTI PAGARE DULICHAND i Tloemghy ME __ 1
31510007 | VIJAY DAWAR PAGARSINGH DAWAR | <o ey
| 31510008 | RENUKA ARYA RAMESH CHANDRA ARYA | — © e =
31510009 | SAPNA BADOLE KESHRE SINGH BADOLE =2 “Ttaerdy Fuo
31510011 | MAND) BHABER RANCHHOD | I% G hiten =
| 31510014 | PRAMOD JOSH! RADHESHYAM JOSHI =0 Tuwemdy
31510027 | IMRAN AHMAD PABBAR ALl | == THuewdy 4o
31510029 | KUMARI RAKHI RANJAN | ANIL KUMAR SINGH B T ewndy me
31510074 | NISHA DAWAR NANDKUMAR DAWAR | 13 | Sevtnieem
Mote- (1) The roll Number and Hame of the candidate may be written by reference to the copy of roll list with the-
Principal

(2) It js Generally Observed that most the examiner's do not Mention the correct Nomenclature of the practical

..."'l:."l 4 \ h
Shiksha Wiy iy 'JI-'H}'I.. Boraw.i (w100

as given in the printed syllabus Hence You are requested to give correct Nomenclature of the practical .

el s o .
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE
B.ED (Regular )Practical Internal Examination Second Semester(Session 2020-21) JUN 2021

Centroz- Gulab Bal Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Barawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Faperm

pAaximum Marks .. 25, _Minkmum Pass Marks .13 ... 14 1 S
Foil/Counterfoil
= ; Marks Obtained
Rall Na, Mame ::_I 'I.?andrdare Father's Mame | mﬂgures ST Remarks
| 31510015 | CHANDRIKA JAiSWaL | DILIP KUMAR I 1{'-'.] Jlare T]'hr
EIEIDDIE EUMITMEMHAHI GLIHIANEAI}E.ELHF I 41 ‘“I'}-._.t_t'i‘l'lr Tde
31510022 | ANJAL BDARE | KISHORILAL BIDARE | =21 | —Twerh one
31510078 | AJAB PITHAWALA QURESH PITHA WALA 22 | Twendytwo

Note:- (1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate may be written by reference to the copy of rodl list with the

Principal

{2} Itis Generally Observed that most the examiner’s do not Mention the correct Momenclature of the practical
as given in the printed syllabus Hence You are requested to give correct Nomenclature of the practical .

[Signature of External Examiner Compulsiory]

[Signa niernal Examiner)

(‘_m;nﬂan.lu (o 1)

INamER R S e
9, s ana v M

i, dremi, (woi) A, 7,

L — B pr———
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Centies- Gulab Bal Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Paper _

Maxzimum Marks .25, ... Minimum Pass Marks . o033 e D08, i

Principal
[Z] It s Geperally Observed that most the examiners do not Mention the correct Nomenclature of the practical

as given in the printed syllabus .Hence You are requested to give correct Momenclature of the practical .

FoilfCounterfail
Rol Ho, Name of Candidate Father's Name ! Marks Obtained Bemarks
e ———— |_In Figures in Words

31510015 | CHANDRIEA JAISWAL DILIP KLINAR FE_F ] Twe ¥ | |
31511.'!4.'!1!5 SUIRITHA GADKARI GUNJAN GADKAR o | "'|'l.-J et |
31510[!12 ANJALI BIDARE KISHORILAL BIDARE | =B Thiemby | {
Note- (1) The roll Number and Name of the candidite may be written by reference to the copy of roll list with the *
1

;

I

{Signature of External Examiner Compulsory] {5 ® of Internal Examiner]

(Manjulats Gupis)

Dr.§S "ﬁﬂ drﬂl T .!lirru.n @
Date. i FrlnCI mmﬂﬁﬁm
Swa Gulab Bai Yadav Smriti T—I‘E‘f =, TR drewn, (EEA) AL

Shiikeha Malavidyiraya, Borawan (M )
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE
‘B.ED (Regular )Practical Internal Examination Second Semester(Session 2020-21) JUN 2021

Centre:- Gulab Bal Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal o5 per syiabus On Paper (CIIPEIREOEOTNSCHODSHBIECE=PaTD

Maximism Marks .25, .. Mintmum Pass Marks .33 DA i
Foll/Counterfoil
Aol Na, MName of Candidate Father's Mame . i Sbkse Remarks
In Figures In ' Words
31510012 | BHARTI YADAY SANTOSH YADAY ) Twehly
31510013 HHISHMA L.IP.H.EH-ITM 'ﬁ.l'lﬁ.l-IAL UPAE}HH'M’ i | g E“tﬂ hfp'
31510024 | BULIA TIRKEY CHAMRA TIRKEY _ﬁ L Te g ﬂ"’i '-H]."ﬂ' ]
‘31510042 | SAROIINI DUNGDUNG | VINCENT DUNGDUNG Teoeny Hhr<dl
3 lElDD?H AJAE PITHAWJ‘I.U'-. ﬂURESH FITHA WALA i LJ £¥] ‘h! ﬂ'ﬂt
“Note:- uil The roll Number and Name of the candidate iy be written hl.r relerent.e to the copy of roll list with the

Principal
(2} Ivis Generally Observed that most the examiner's do not Mention the correct Nomenclature of the practical
as given in the printed syllabus .Hence You are requested to give correct Nomenclature of the practical .

[Signature of External Examiner Compulsory)

(Signat

Examiner}

imdeandul voyma)
ML Gt

e e vf fen

L, nam TR, (wee) =, §.

s o B TTTE——
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Centrei- Gulab Bal Yadav Smritl Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Paper —

1 Chemistry
Maxsmum Marks .. 25.......Minimum Pass Marks ... 13 DL i
Foil/Counterfoil
Marks Obtained
Rafl No. Mame of Candidate Father's Name e~ BT — Remarks
| 31510018 | AART] YADAY HARIRAM YADAY ] Tisculy Anly =)
31510020 | AMRITA KARMA KAMALCHAND KARMA 3 ] Tl Ty Burl
31510035 | NEHA MANDLOI NAYAN SINGH gt en
| 31510038 | PUSHPAK PATIDAR BALIRAM 20 3 mﬁq
31510043 | SHASHANK CHANDRE MADHUSUIDAN CHANDRE | |2f Corntind 4
| 31510045 | VARSHA CHOUHAN UDAY SINGH CHOUHAN 14 ﬂ__
31510046 | VISHAL JADHAV AADLILAL I endi
31510047 | KAMINI SEN BABLILAL SEM 14 hinefeen
31510048 | RAJANI BARCHE AKSHAY BARCHE £l Syvtufree, [
31510049 | AAKASH KHANDE PANDHARI KHANDE 14 Oy resa
31510050 | SARIKA DODWE RADHESHYAM DODWE 15 At
31510051 | SUNITA SOLANKI SHOBARAM SOLANK] % | Sevedeen,
| 31510053 | JULAB SINGH KIRADE CHAMPALAL KIRADE 19 nin .
| 31510055 | MANISHA CHOUHAN MANGILAL 1R %
31510059 | AJAY ASHOK 1
31510061 | RAHUL MUKESH If
31510062 | YAMINI SOLANK SURESH SOLANKI 17
31510063 | ADARSH KODGE NANURAM KOGE | f2
31510064 | YAMINI BADGUIAR VASUDEV BADGUJAR 13-
31510067 | SWATI | SHIVKARAN %
31510069 | NEHA NAGRAJ RAJENDRA NAGHAJ 19 =
31510071 | TASNEEM AMANI YUNUS 20 |
. 31510073 | DEVYANI KHANNA MANNA LAL F-¥
31510075 | SANJAY DAWAR | DHULIYA DAWAR 24 Terr

Note:- (1) Thevoll Number and Name of the candidate may be written by reference to the copy

Principal
[2} It is Generally Obzerved that miost the examiner's do not Mention the correct Nomenclature of the practical
A% gven in the prnted syllabus . Hence You are requesied to give correct Nomenclature of the practical .

(Signature of External Examiner Compulsory]

Shiiksha hiuhuwidynhﬂjﬂmmn (M.F)

Swvymial Narye
JEGEAT

ternal Examiner)

{ﬂgnam%

-._'-'-"_:_.___,_.—'_

AL

'IEE;H!HH, dral, (EeE) A e

)
&

: 'E.ﬁ?f,iﬁh‘m;—

.
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE
- B.ED (Regular )Practical Internal Examination Second Semester(Session 2020-21) JUN 2021

Centre:- Gulab Bal Yadaw Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Fa:pcl‘_

11 Chemistry
Maxirnurm Marks .25 BAlnlmum Pass Marks __ _1%........Date ...
Foll/Counterfoil
- Roll No, Mame of Candidate Father's Name = Fw“'“‘“"“‘ Dh’::':':: - Remarks
31510077 | AARTI KUMRAWAT SHREERAM KUMRAWAT 14 Nini-fei
31510082 [ JAYSHRI PATEL VALLABH | o=
31510084 | ARCHANA SOLANKI CHHUTLA SOLANKI I'E -
31510086 | MINA KHODE MAYARAM KHODE 15 L
31510089 | MADHURI NIMOLE | BABULA NIMOLE 1 28 B |
31510000 | RANU YADAY | OMPRAKASH - w& ﬂ’ﬁl.?c_
"31510001 | REESHIKA RAJARAM | 17 Sy defn
31510092 | MANSI YADAY YASHAWANT 14 iyl f-eduy
31510094 | MANISHA PATEL KESHAY = BT beeis
| 31510095 | AASHIK KHAN | MIZAM KHAN S0 ’%ﬁ: ek
31510096 | ROSHNI PATIDAR RAJENDRA PATIDAR 2 : FEF L
| 31510097 | DIPIKA RANIEETSINGH 19 oy FEELA =

Mate:: (1} The roll Number and Name of the candidate miay be written by reference to the copy of roll list with the
Principal
(2) It is Generally Observed that most the examiner’s do not Mention the correct Nomenciature of the practical

as glven in the printed sylfabus .Hence You gre- requested to give cornect Nomenclature of the practical .

(Signature of External Examiner Compulsory]

8 of [pternal Examiner}

{Signatur gl 3
..-""'-.-.-._F._.d_.-

BT,

Loy e

w1
1 g, e, awm, (Ea) A

e — - ——
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Centra:- Gulab Bal Yaday Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalays Borawan

Nomenciature of the Internal as per syllabus On Paper

Maxrmum Marks . 25, Minimum Pass Marks L0130 Dafms e,
Foil/Counterfail
Roll No. Mame of Candidate Father's Name ks Outsined Remarks
In Figures | In Words

31510018 | AARTI YADAY HARIRAM YADAV 25 Titeiits MQ

31510020 | AMRITA KARMA KAMALCHAND KARMA =1 . "!ﬂﬁu_ﬁ |

31510035 | NEHA MANDLOI NAYAN SINGH Il Sin

315100348 | PUSHPAK PATIDAR BALIRAM 2D ",Hm ik - 3
‘31510043 | SHASHANK CHANDRE MADHUSUDAN CHANDRE | R & o

31510045 | VARSHA CHOUHAN UDAY SINGH CHOUHAN 1 EMEEM
| 31510046 | VISHAL JADHAV AADULAL I Srﬂ wEELA
| 31510047 | KAMINI SEN | BABULAL SEN te

31510048 | RAJANI BARCHE AKSHAY BARCHE |3 v j_ﬁ

31510049 | AAKASH KHANDE | PANDHARI KHANDE ¥ ;:3;-1,{ Pl

31510050 | SARIKA DODWE RADHESHYAM DODWE 50 4 :
31510051 | SUNITASOLANKY | SHOBARAM SOLANKI 18

31510053 | JULAB SINGH KIRADE "CHAMPALAL KIRADE | %ﬁﬂh

31510055 | MANISHA CHOUHAN MANGILAL 14 sriEpLA

31510059 | AlAY ASHOK '
31510061 | RAHUL MUKESH

31510062 | YAMINI SOLANKS SURESH SOLANKI

31510063 | ADARSH KOGE NANURAM KOGE

31510064 | YAMINI BADGUIAR | VASUDEV BADGUIAR

1510067 | SWATI EHIVKARAN

31510069 | NEHA NAGRAI | RAIENDRA NAGRAJ

31510071 | TASNEEM AMANI YUINLIS
| 31510073 | DEVYANI KHANNA MANNA LAL

31510075 | SANIAY DAWAR | DHULIYA DAWAR o

Note:- (1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate may be written by reference tn thE cnpq.l f rofl list with the

Principal
(2} It is Generally Observed that mast the examiner's do not Mention the correct Nomenclature of the practical
as given in the printed syllabus .Hence You are reguested to give correct Namenclature of the practical .

(Signature of External Examiner Compulsory)

{ 5Igﬂatu%mr:

] Surrms] munkt
Dr, {}E{rﬁﬁ#ﬂnﬁi’!ﬁ! iwari -{-Nw n}g =
i P”“‘”P I rﬁmauﬁmﬂ. wTa {ﬂ!’il‘*}lﬂ. u.
Swa. Gulab Bai Yaday Smriti . :

shiksha Mahavidyalays, Borawan (M.P.)

E—— S——
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

 BED (Regular )Practical Internal Examination Second Semester{Sassion 2020.21) JUN 2021

Centre:- Gulab Bal Yadav Smiriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On P-ape_

Maximum Marks ... 25......Minimum Pass Marks .13 s | . S
Foil/Caunterfail
Foll Ko, | Name of Candidate Father’s Name In FIEEHMEFH ﬂhT:T::rds : Remarks
31510077 | AART] KUMRAWAT SHREERAM KUMRAWAT 18 | g
31510082 | JAYSHRAI PATEL VALLABH 2 Tusig ity Hapw
| 31510084 | ARCHANA SCLANKI CHHUITLA SOLANKI 19 , ' 1
31510086 | MINAKHODE MAYARAM KHODE | 1
31510089 | MADHURI NIMGLE BABULA NIMOLE L&
31510090 | RANU YADAV | OMPRAKASH | RG
| 31510091 | REESHIKA _RAJARAM 19
31510092 | MANSI YADAY YASHAWANT | 12
31510094 | MANISHA PATEL KESHAV IR N
31510095 | AASHIK KHAN NIZAM KHAN 20
31510096 | ROSHNI PATIDAR RAJENDRA PATIDAR 1é ]
31510097 | DIPIKA ) RANJEETSINGH | 19 o AP
Naote:- (1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate miay be written by reference to the copy of roll ist with the
Principal

(2} 1t is Generally Observed that mast the examiner’s do not Mention the correet Nomenclature of the practical
as given in the printed syllabus .Hence You are requested 1o Eive correct Nomenclature of the practical .

Ao

.....-—""'"_-_
{Signature of External Examiner Compulsory) [(Signature of Imrmrr

rmmu%m

ol Princk ] Jm Eﬂ% () A, 8.
Swa. Gulsb Bai ¥, i ;
Shiksha Mahavidyalay

Baorawan (M.P)

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA . INDORE

T e L
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Centred- Gulab Bal Yadav Smiriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomencisture of the Internal s per ylabus On Pape- CRGHIIREUNEOEVONASEHGOSHBJEET=PHFID

e

Maximum Marks ... 25, ....Minimum Pass Marks ... 13 e 3 R TATRE
Foil/Counterfoil
Rall Mo. Narme of Candidate Father's Nameg i o F I Ottainge Roermarks
g 1 : igures | In Waords
| 31510017 | AARTI RAJARAM | 20 bowdy  ongy
31510019 AMREEN SAVED MNAVAZ AL SAIVED 22 'L\-Jw-l'*f ~lwoo
| 31510021 | ANJALI BILLORE RAJESH BILLORE X8 Lweady - ineee
31510:}23 ATUL VERMA PAFPU VERMA | 1B B en arviay
31510026 | DIVYA YADAY DINESH YADAY _— SNk Eas gl
31510028 | JIGISHA PARSAI VINOD PARSA| &y | JC-#'F-'-*J'* ~CTE
| 31510031 | MANISHA JAPTHAPI RAJENDRA JAPTHAP Ll B ';e%:q_mL
31510032 | MAYANK KANUNGO | RAMESHCHANDRA 20 by ey
31510033 | MILIND PATEL BALIRAM PATEL 19 Minthe sod . enady
31510034 | NANDINI YADAY TARACHAND YADAY e | By
31510036 | POOJA MAHAIAN | KAILASH MAHAIAN 30 basuaty amq .
31510037 | FRIYANKA YADAY | AATMARAM YADAY AD Budueky eridy
/31510039 | RANI YADAV SHIVEUMAR YADAY 2 & put prake i ey
‘31510040 | RAVI BUKE BALIRAM BUKE | Ao bademiy  eoniy
31510041 | SANJAY BADOLE NARAYAN BADOLE 19 Mingker
31510044 | SHEETAL NIMOLE NARENDIRA NIMOLE (- Eitsheeas anly
| 31510052 | PRATIRHA KHANDE SHYAM KHANDE ap boovaky  paay
| 31510054 | NIDHI DASHORE GENDALAL DASHORE ~ | hodwdy - eme
31510056 | NIVEDITA SAVALDE RAMNATH SAVALDE 20 das '
| 31510057 | POOUA JAISWAL RAJENDRA JAISWAL a0 Auas ey mﬁw‘
| 31510058 | GEETANJALI SINGNATH ASHWIN KUMAR =<\ m,,ﬂh'_ e
31510060 | KOMAL PATIDAR SEVAKRAM PATIDAR 2.0 bradwaby  crdy
31510065 | RANJEETA SOLANKI "NILESH SOLANKI ] Hinglesa oy
| 31510066 | CHHAYA HIRVE BHIKYA 12| Eidudess ouy

Nate:- (1) The roll Number and Name of the candidale may be written by reference to the copy of roll list with the

Principal

(2} It ks Generally Observed that most the examiner's do not Mention the correct Nomenclature of the practical

{Signature of External Bxaminer Compulsory]

Dr.Surendra i wr Tiwari
(Mame |
Date...... P%’
Swa. Gulub .v,d,.,. Smiii

."

Shillaha Mabavidyalnys, Homwan (M, P)

{Signature of Injernal Examiner)
o

Supnad Nevw,
(NP R i ek ers
= g mee wi fien
Vi coad, dnmE, (i) A,

as given in the printed syllabus Hence You are requested to give correct Nomenclature of the practical .
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE
B.ED [Regular JPractical Internal Examination Second Semester(Session 2020-21) JUN 2021

Centre:- Gulab Bal Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomendlature of the nternal a per syliabus On Psper QRGP EINEOENORASEHOONSHBJECT=PAFTID

Mazbmum Marks ... 25 Minimum Pass Marks ... 13.......0ate.. oo
FoilfCounterfoll
foll No. Mame of Candidate Father's Nams Byl (SANL LS LIPS £ Remarks
= ]l In Figures In Words . i
31510068 | POOIA PATIDAR LAKHAN PATIDAR 120 | Buaedby gy
SURESH CHANDRSA

31510070 fnwumn CHOUDHARY | =0 o 9 WMin r_H.m enaly |

31510072 | BHARTHCHOUHAN LAKHME SINGH CHOUHAN | |8 XA P |
31510076 | SWARNIM KANPURE SANTOSH 20 | douay endy |

31510079 | MANISHA DULKAR ASHOK DULKAR 1 V8 | Ninekeon dedy

31510080 | VANDANA RATHORE | NARYAN RATHORE % Etuekosn oy

31510081 | SHIVANI RATHOD RAVINDRA RATHOD 0 Bodamby  ray \y

| 31510083 | | MEGHA SHARMA | RAJENDRA SHARMA ¥ dridens

3151 UHEE ALIPALI YADAY | DINESH YADAV | & il e pan mq

31510087 | POOIA PATEL DINESH PATEL 0 _hdmh; ey

31510086 | CHETANAPATEL | GAJANAND PATEL 9 MM}A‘L

Note:- (1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate may be written by reference to the copy of roll Tist tvith the

Principal
{2} It is Ganerally Observed that most the examiner's do not Mention the correct Nomenclature of the practical
as given in the printed syllabus Hence You are requested 1o give correct Nomenclature of the practical .

{Signature of External Examiner Compulsory) ysignature of Internal Examiner)
D é}“‘;
“Mur Tiwari

r.Surendrd Scrrued Neagve

Sankinihey Eu'i {Name In Black Letters)

D Gulab| i p_.;].n Smirith STy ATETNTETy
Lol Harawan (ML) 70, "R e e R

Shikelin \!nlu-rm'ul.w.r

vl v, SR, (EE) AR
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~ B.ED(Regular |Practical Internal Examination Second Semester{Session 2020-21) JUN 2021

Centre:- Gulab Bai Yadav Smritl Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syltabus On Paper EIMIIPEOAZOSY DL R SEhool SUBject=Par)

11 physics.
Maxumium Marks .. 25 ... . Minimum Pass Marks ... 130 n ) o AR
Foil/Counterfail
| Marks Obtained
Roll Nao, Mame of Candidate Father's Name n Figures | n Words Remarks ..
31510017 | AARTI RAJARAM 26 uby o |
| 31510019 | AMREEN SAIYED NAVAZ ALI SAIVED | << E@h ﬁ: il |
31510021 | ANJALLBULLORE RAJESH BILLORE 23 i_-n.:-gi.-.ﬂ.'? ‘m
31510023 | ATUL VERMA PAPPL VERMA |
31510026 | DIVYA YADAY _DINESH YADAY 13 _ EiAnk
| 31510028 | JGISHA PARSA| VINOD PARSA| - Pdenty -
31510031 | MANISHA JAPTHAPI RAJENDRA JAPTHAP 21 Mu--ﬁ
31510032 | MAYANK KANUNGD RAMESHCHANDRA ] Eiankt s ,_.,-,-._. y
| 31510033 | MILIND PATEL BALIRAM PATEL a0 me-; only
31510034 | NANDIN| YADAY TARACHAND YADAY 14 Eidhbo o oy
31510036 | PODJA MAHAJAN | KAILASH MAHAIAN [ hmq
| 31510037 | PRIYANKA YADAY AATMARAM YADAY <D s u_,],, Ly
31510039 | RANI YADAV SHIVEUMAR YADAV w0 ek
31510040 | RAVI BUKE BALIRAM BUKE 19 MY ne ke s (Ol i
31510041 | SANIAY BADOLE NARAYAN BADOLE 20 m
31510044 | SHEETAL NIMOLE | NARENDHRA NIMOLE 21 _Mj_,..;.? gt |
31510052 | PRATIBHA KHANDE SHYAM KHANDE I\ F S wnbegn nky
31510054 | NIDHI DASHORE GENDALAL DASHORE =) *E':-H"re-&\p o
| 31510056 | NIVEDITA SAVALDE RAMMNATH SAVALDE 5 Bk g wedly |
31510057 | POOIA JAISWAL RAJENDEA JAISWAL B e il o nay
31510058 | GEETANIALI SINGNATH | ASHWIN KUMAR X by ol
31510060 | KOMAL PATIDAR SEVAKRAM PATIDAR 20 H.me fedy
31510065 | RANJEETA SOLANKI NILESH SDLANKI 19 ' ¥ k
31510066 | CHHAYA HIRVE BHIKYA I3 5"-# e bt g
Note:- (1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate miay be written by reference ta the copy of roll ist with the

Principal

(2] It is Generally Observed that most the examiner’s do not Mention the correct Nomenclature of the practical

a5 given in the printed syllabus Hence You are requested to give correct Nomenclature of the practical .

I:Siu:natu%mrmﬂ

[Signature of External Examiner Compulsory)

Dr.Surendra
{Name In Bl

Date.......

Swn Culab

Prin¢ipa

i Yodav Smriti

wShifksha My idyblaya, Borawan (ML)

Gupnad neng

SR R

wfer fren

@, TETRTE e
ﬂmrhmau A, (@) AW
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE
B.ED (Regular )Practical Internal Examination Second Semester(Session 2020-21) JUN 2021

Centre:- Gulah Bai Yadav Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Paper GEIIIPEIREOEY O SCROOISUBjEE=Fan

Maximum Marks L 25, Minimam Pass Marks:.o 330 e Date o
Foll/Counterfoil
Roll Mo, Mame of Candidate Father's Name Marh: Lo Ll — Remarks
In Figures | In Words e
31510068 | POOJA PATIDAR Ay AT R0 | Hadewhy aah i
SURESH CHANDRA
31510070 | “ANDANACHOUDHARY | 0y nHaky [ g St usbion oy
| 31510072 | BHARTI CTHOUMAN LAKHME SINGH CHOUHAN | 12 Elonde e o 9
31510076 | SWARNIM KANPURE SANTOSH g i e b e mady
| 31510079 | MANISHA DULKAR ASHOK DULKAR ) Rl ey
31510080 | VANDANA RATHORE MNARYAN RATHORE 13 i den we
‘31510081 | SHIVANI RATHOD RAVINDRA RATHOD \E Qo af ek pn
31510083 MEGHA SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA | % I Eﬂ'l..:l:.l‘..m
31510085 | RUPALI YADAY DINESH YADAY an fudenky  ord y
| 31510087 | POCUA PATEL DINESH PATEL P . _H]_ﬂ_g_h et ,_-.L_-l-.,.
31510088 | CHETANA PATEL GAJANAND PATEL e € sl g fen lemA
Mote:  [1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate may be written by reference to the copy of roll list with the
Principal

{2} It Is Generally Observed that most the examiner’s do not Mention the cofrect Nomenclature of the practical
as given in the printed syllibus Hence You are requisted to give correct Nomenclature of the practical

{Signature of External Examiner Compulsory) {Signatura {Inte-mal Examinar]

Dr.Surendra ar Tiwuri Cuormal Nat
(Hame in Hlu-tlr.' tler (Mame In Elnﬁfh' Lq-ﬂersf;

Date._._. principa
Swa, Gulab Bat Yaday Smriti 70, A awea i R

ket Mahavidysiaya, Bomwan (M-~} qmﬁum'n direrai, (i) = .

e R R ——
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE

Contrec= Gulab Bai Yadaw Smriti Shikiha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Momenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Paper _

e — e il et < U I

- 11 Social Science
Maxbmom Marks 25 Minimiom Pass Marks o3 2 T A
Foil/Counterfail
Roll No. Mame of Candidate Father's Name Lilideil o8 Remarks
Skl In F|EHF¢5 In Words
‘31510001 | RAJANI DHANGAR KADWAIEE DHANGAR A6 | Tuscuatt pully
31510002 | DINESH LOHARE | RAMESH LOHARE [ m"i"a-., e
31510003 | NAMITA JAMRE RAISING 13- vrieey |
31510004 | PRERNA RAGHUVANSHI | SUNIL RAGHUVANSHI L Lokt fuo |
31510005 | SHARMILA DEWDE MOHAN DEWDE re {J‘ﬂﬁ
31510010 | NAMRATA SAVALDE RAMNATH SAVALDE 20 | eftpenty auly |
31510025 | CHAMPA AWASE | KHEMLA BE ’%ﬁ?ﬁl 4
31510030 | MAMTA CHOUHAN MANSHARAM CHOUHAN | "% ety ¥
| 31510093 | VUAY DAWAR HIMMAT | I3 Cryert YL

“Note:- 11] The roll Number and Name of the candidate miay be written by reference to the copy of roll list with the

Principal

(27 1t is Generally Obsenved that most the examiner’s do not Mention the cormect Nomenclature of the practical
as given in the printed svllabus .Hence Youdre requested to give correct Nomenclature of the practical

[Signature of External Examiner Compulsary)

Shikeha Mahavidyataya,

cipal
Swa Guluhﬂm Yadav Stnriti

e
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rral Examiner]
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|Name In Block Letters) II:'"::||
ST nre i

. r—rmm':tmtr

T fernn

t il enem, SR

, () =


GBY
Highlight

GBY
Highlight

GBY
Highlight


DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE
‘B.ED (Regular |Practical Internal Examination Second Semester{Session 2020-21) JUN 2021

Centre:- Gulab Bai Yadav Smritl Shiksha Mahavidyalaya Borawan

Nomenditure of the Internal s e sylabus On Poper (RGP EINEORYONMSenool SubjectsPart

~ History
Maximum Marks .- 25 ... Minlmum Pass Marks oo 3o DA s
Fail/Counterfoil
Rell No. Mame of Candidate Father's Name ___Marks Ootainec, L s
| In Figures In Words )
31510001 | RAJANI DHANGAR KADWAIEE DHANGAR | ) Tareee 7 pond
31510005 | SHARMILA DEWDE MOHAN DEWDE 13 -.aml:e-a L
31510006 | AARTI PAGARE DULICHAND ! |f,3, ra el t' 4
31510008 | RENUKA ARYA | FAMESH CHANDRA ARYA 20 | ufle.
31510009 | SAPNA BADOLE | KESHRE SINGH BADOLE a2 Ilm'- ..H.,“_.; !
31510011 | MANQJ BHABER | RANCHHOD A
| 31510012 | BHARTI YADAY SANTOSH YADAV EL
31510014 | PRAMOD JOSHI RADHESHYAM JOSHI 24 |
31510024 | BULIA TIRKEY 'CHAMRA TIRKEY AR
(31510025 | CHAMPA AWASE | KHEMLA 2] :
31510027 | IMRAN AHMAD | PABBAR ALI ) 29
31510029 | KUMARI RAKHI RANIAN | ANIL KUMAR SINGH 20 .rim.he:_-.iiv g_ut!-y 1
31510042 | SARCUINI DUNGDUNG VINCENT DUNGOUNG A 38
31510074 | NISHA DAWAR NANDKUMARDAWAR | 30 | ejwr€ecty autlf |
Mote:- (1) The roll Number and Name of the candidate may be written by reference ta the copy'of roll list with the
Principal

(2) It is Generally Observed that most the examiner’s do not Mention the correct Nomenclatire of the practical
as given in the printed syllabus Hence You are requested to give correct Momenclature of the practical .

{Signature of External Examiner Compulsory) ﬂﬁigmﬁ nlin-te;naa Examiner)

NIsHA PAWAR
‘"“Ffa%&wﬁm

'P!'mﬁ‘-uﬁ
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DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA , INDORE
(B.ED (Regular JPractical Internal Examination Second Semester(Session 2020-21) JUN 2021

Centre:- Gulab Bai Yadaw Smriti Shiksha Mahavidyaliyn Borawan

Nomenclature of the Internal as per syllabus On Paper (EEHIPPEISEGEVGNVSEhoEISUBjEsr="riFD

Mimcimum Marks ... 25.._.. Minirmurm Pass Marks . 13 ... 87| R P o
Foll/Caunterfoil
Roll No. Name of Cardidate Fathers Name = ﬁﬂummm’ mi:':: o Rernarks

| 31510002 | DINESH LOHARE RAMESH LOHARE 19 | H]Tn_.g,l&j

31510003 | NAMITA JAMRE RAISING 0

31510004 | PRERNA RAGHUVANSHI | SUNIL RAGHUVANSHI 89 «q—m :._-Ff Fuo
31510007 | VIIAY DAWAR Pagarsingh 19 1 e i g

31510010 HAMRAT# SA‘MLD[ FAMMNATH Sn'IMI.I:IE _____ &p_ lg.t‘;L

31510013 | KARISHMA UPADHYAY VISHAL UPADHYAY -

31510030 | MAMTA CHOUHAN MANSHARAM CHOUHAN 1% _& gu.-j__
| 31510093 | VUAY DAWAR HIMMAT =, CEVELTE Ein

Noete- (1} The roll Number and Name of the candidate may be written by reference 1o the copy of roll list with the

Principal
(2] it s Genérally Observed that most the éxamingr’s do not Mention the correct Momenciature of the practical
a5 given in the printed syllabus Hence You are requested to give correct Nomenclature of the practical |

{signature of External Examiner Compulsory)

Dr. Suesndradu

Date._...

0

Principal

Gywa. Gulab Bai Yiday Sonrith

Shiksha Mahavidyulaya. o

iwari

rasyan 1M.F.1
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about:blank

Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute

Name

gollege 306 University College Code 151
ode

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term) DEC-2021 v

Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode Regular v

Semester 3SEM v Subject 3BEDO2P1 - CC2 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP

gg:\:f Data 30 above v Select Report Type Internal v

I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v
(1). DA1717857 31510001 RAJANI DHANGAR BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(2). DA1712279 31510002 DINESH LOHARE BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(3). DA1707975 31510004 PRERNA RAGHUVANSHI  BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA
(4). DA1708425 31510005 SHARMILA | DEWDE BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(5). DA1626463 31510006 aarti pagare BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA
(6). DA1506085 31510008 RENUKA ARYA BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(7). DA0903040 31510009 SAPNA BADOLE BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(8). | DA1205298 31510010 NAMRATA SAVALDE BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA
(9). DA1205282 31510011 MANOJ BHABER BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(10). DA1506617 31510012 BHARTI YADAV BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA
(11). DA2036945 31510014 PRAMOD JOSHI BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(12). DC1016752 31510015  CHANDRIKA JAISWAL BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(13). DC0806030 31510016 SUMITRA PIMPALKAR BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA
(14). DA2035215 31510017 AARTI BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(15). DA2035216 31510018 AARTI YADAV BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA
(16). DA2035217 31510019 AMREEN SAIYED BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(17). DA2035218 31510020 AMRITA KARMA BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(18).  DA2035220 31510022 ANJALI BIDARE BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(19). DA2035221 31510023 ATUL VERMA BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(20).  DA2035222 31510024 BULIA TIRKEY BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA
(21). DA2035223 31510025 CHAMPA AWASE BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(22). DA2035224 31510026 DIVYA YADAV BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA
(23). DA2035225 31510027 IMRAN AHMAD BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(24). DA2035226 31510028 JIGISHA PARSAI BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA
(25). DA2035227 315100290 ROMARL RANIAN BED 3SEM  3BEDO2PI NA
(26). DA2035228 31510030 MAMTA CHOUHAN BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON
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185
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160
170
175
145
125
180
130
175
183
130
135
125
160
172
120
170
150
150
140
180
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7).
(28).
(29).
(30).
31).
(32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
(37).
(38).
(39).
(40).
(1)
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).
(47).
(48).

(49).

(50).
(51).
(52).
(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA2035229
DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1415778
DS1206231
DS1205267
DS1205125

DS1204771

DS1204707
DS1616792
DS0804564
DS1518197
DS1704493
DS1706569
DS1706661
DS1706872
DS1706307
DS1708194
DS1708383

31510031
31510032
31510033
31510034
31510035
31510036
31510037
31510038
31510039
31510040
31510041
31510042
31510043
31510044
31510045
31510046
31510047
31510048
31510049
31510050
31510051
31510052

31510053

31510054
31510055
31510056
31510057
31510058
31510059
31510060
31510062
31510064
31510065
31510066

MANISHA
MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI
RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
AAKASH
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI
YAMINI
RANJEETA
CHHAYA

JAPTHAPI
KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
KHANDE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI
BADGUJAR
JADHAW
HIRVE

about:blank
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM

3SEM

3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM

3BEDO02P1
3BEDO2P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO2P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1

3BEDO2P1

3BEDO2P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1
3BEDO02P1

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

175
119
130
132
111
150
145
160
150
155
105
175
128
178
148
115
130
160
105
110
115
130

110

129
115
125
125
130
138
155
120
110
135
110

Total Records:- 89
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 200
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

Name

gollege 306 University College Code 151
ode

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term) DEC-2021 v

Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode Regular v

Semester 3SEM v Subject 3BEDO2P1 - CC2 SCHOOL INTERNSHIP

gg:\:f Data 30 above v Select Report Type Internal v

I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v
(61). DS1708483 31510067 SWATI BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA ABS
(62). DS1406505 31510068 POOJA PATIDAR BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 120
(63).  DS1306039 31510069 NEHA NAGRAJ BED  3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 130
(64). DS1291444 31510070 VANDANA CHOUDHARY BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 179
(65). DS0806694 31510071 TASNEEM AMANI BED | 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 160
(66).  DS1006920 31510072 BHARTI CHOUHAN BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 132
(67). DS1007081 31510073 DEVYANI A KHANNA BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 132
(68).  DS1105988 31510074 NISHA DAWAR BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 | NA 170
(69). DS1105998 31510075 SANJAY DAWAR BED  3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA 130
(70). DE16498 31510076  SWARNIM | KANPURE BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 | NA 126
(71). DHO0900101 31510077  AARTI KUMRAWAT BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 129
(72). DC1709816 31510078 AJAB PITHAWALA  BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 182
(73). DS1406700 31510079 MANISHA DULKAR BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 124
(74). DS1408399 31510080 VANDANA RATHORE BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 153
(75). DS1507080 31510081 SHIVANI  RATHOD BED  3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 139
(76). DS1507223 31510082 JAYSHRI | PATEL BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 125
(77).  DS1506626 31510083 MEGHA SHARMA BED | 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 125
(78).  DS1506730 31510084 ARCHANA SOLANKI BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 130
(79). DS1507033 31510085 RUPALI YADAV BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA 135
(80). DS1605106 31510086 MINA KHODE BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 | NA 120
(81). | DS1605232 31510087 POOJA PATEL BED 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 NA 139
(82). DS1605445 31510088 CHETANA  PATEL BED | 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 135
(83).  DS1605522 31510089 MADHURI NIMOLE BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 127
(84). DS1605622 31510090 RANU BED | 3SEM 3BEDO02P1 | NA 110
(85).  DS1605629 31510091 REESHIKA BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 110
(86). DS1510396 31510094 MANISHA | PATEL BED 3SEM 3BEDO2P1 NA 130
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(87). DS1719439 31510095 AASHIK
(88).  DS1716377 31510096 ROSHNI
(89). DS1712224 31510097 DIPIKA

about:blank
KHAN BED 3SEM
PATIDAR BED 3SEM
BED 3SEM

3BED02P1 NA
3BEDO2P1 | NA
3BED02P1 NA

120
121
130

Total Records:- 89

(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 200

about:blank

Print H Export To Excel
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

Name

gollege 306 University College Code 151
ode

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term) DEC-2021 v

Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode Regular v

Semester 3SEM v Subject

gg:\:f Data 30 above v Select Report Type Internal v

I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v
(1). DA1717857 31510001 RAJANI DHANGAR BED 3SEM
(2). DA1712279 31510002 DINESH LOHARE BED 3SEM
(3). DA1707975 31510004 PRERNA RAGHUVANSHI  BED 3SEM
(4). DA1708425 31510005 SHARMILA | DEWDE BED 3SEM
(5). DA1626463 31510006 aarti pagare BED 3SEM
(6). DA1506085 31510008 RENUKA ARYA BED 3SEM
(7). | DA0903040 31510009 SAPNA BADOLE BED | 3SEM
(8). | DA1205298 31510010 NAMRATA SAVALDE BED 3SEM
(9). DA1205282 31510011 MANOJ BHABER BED 3SEM
(10). DA1506617 31510012 BHARTI YADAV BED | 3SEM
(11). DA2036945 31510014 PRAMOD JOSHI BED 3SEM
(12). DC1016752 31510015  CHANDRIKA JAISWAL BED 3SEM
(13). DC0806030 31510016 SUMITRA PIMPALKAR BED 3SEM
(14). DA2035215 31510017 AARTI BED 3SEM
(15). DA2035216 31510018 AARTI YADAV BED  3SEM
(16). DA2035217 31510019 AMREEN SAIYED BED 3SEM
(17). DA2035218 31510020 AMRITA KARMA BED  3SEM
(18).  DA2035220 31510022 ANJALI BIDARE BED 3SEM
(19). DA2035221 31510023 ATUL VERMA BED 3SEM
(20).  DA2035222 31510024 BULIA TIRKEY BED 3SEM
(21). DA2035223 31510025 CHAMPA AWASE BED 3SEM
(22). DA2035224 31510026 DIVYA YADAV BED | 3SEM
(23). DA2035225 31510027 IMRAN AHMAD BED 3SEM
(24). DA2035226 31510028 JIGISHA PARSAI BED 3SEM
(25). DA2035227 315100290 ROMARL RANIAN BED  3SEM
(26). DA2035228 31510030 MAMTA CHOUHAN BED 3SEM

about:blank

3BEDO01P1 - CC1 MICRO TEACHING

3BEDOIP1
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1PI
3BEDOIP1
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDOIP1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDOIP1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1PI
3BEDOIP1
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDOIP1
3BEDO1P1

3BEDO1P1

3BEDOIP1

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

30
30
31
30
31
32
30
29
30
29
32
29
31
29
30
29
31
31
30
29
28
29
29
32

29

31
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7).
(28).
(29).
(30).
31).
(32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
(37).
(38).
(39).
(40).
(1)
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).
(47).
(48).

(49).

(50).
(51).
(52).
(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA2035229
DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1415778
DS1206231
DS1205267
DS1205125

DS1204771

DS1204707
DS1616792
DS0804564
DS1518197
DS1704493
DS1706569
DS1706661
DS1706872
DS1706307
DS1708194
DS1708383

31510031
31510032
31510033
31510034
31510035
31510036
31510037
31510038
31510039
31510040
31510041
31510042
31510043
31510044
31510045
31510046
31510047
31510048
31510049
31510050
31510051
31510052

31510053

31510054
31510055
31510056
31510057
31510058
31510059
31510060
31510062
31510064
31510065
31510066

MANISHA
MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI
RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
AAKASH
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI
YAMINI
RANJEETA
CHHAYA

JAPTHAPI
KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
KHANDE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI
BADGUJAR
JADHAW
HIRVE

about:blank
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM

3SEM

3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM

3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDOIPI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDOIPI
3BEDO1P1
3BEDOIPI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1P1
3BEDOIPI
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1P1

3BEDO1PI

3BEDO1P1
3BEDOIPI
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1PI
3BEDOIP1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDOIPI
3BEDO1PI
3BEDO1PI

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

32
30
28
29
29
30
31
30
30
32
30
30
29
32
28
30
30
29
32
30
29
29

31

32
30
31
30
32
31
30
29
31
30
32

Total Records:- 89
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 35
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306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

DEC-2021 v

Regular v

3BEDO01P1 - CC1 MICRO TEACHING

Internal v

3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM

Name

gollege 306 University College Code 151
ode

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term)
Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode

Semester 3SEM v Subject

gilz:v‘?fData 30 above v Select Report Type
I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v

(61). DS1708483 31510067 SWATI BED
(62). DS1406505 31510068 POOJA PATIDAR BED
(63).  DS1306039 31510069 NEHA NAGRAJ BED
(64). DS1291444 31510070 VANDANA CHOUDHARY BED
(65). DS0806694 31510071 TASNEEM AMANI BED
(66). DS1006920 31510072 BHARTI CHOUHAN BED
(67). DS1007081 31510073 DEVYANI KHANNA BED
(68). DS1105988 31510074 NISHA DAWAR BED
(69). DS1105998 31510075 SANJAY DAWAR BED
(70). DE16498 31510076 SWARNIM KANPURE BED
(71). DHO0900101 31510077 AARTI KUMRAWAT BED
(72). DC1709816 31510078 AJAB PITHAWALA | BED
(73).  DS1406700 31510079 MANISHA DULKAR BED
(74). DS1408399 31510080 VANDANA RATHORE BED
(75). DS1507080 31510081 SHIVANI  RATHOD BED
(76). DS1507223 31510082 JAYSHRI | PATEL BED
(77).  DS1506626 31510083 MEGHA SHARMA BED
(78).  DS1506730 31510084 ARCHANA SOLANKI BED
(79). DS1507033 31510085 RUPALI YADAV BED
(80). DS1605106 31510086 MINA KHODE BED
(81). DS1605232 31510087 POOJA PATEL BED
(82). DS1605445 31510088 CHETANA  PATEL BED
(83). DS1605522 31510089 MADHURI NIMOLE BED
(84). DS1605622 31510090 RANU BED
(85).  DS1605629 31510091 REESHIKA BED
(86). DS1510396 31510094 MANISHA | PATEL BED

about:blank

3SEM

3BEDOIP1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDOIP1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDOIP1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDOIP1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDOIP1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDO1P1
3BEDOIP1
3BEDO1P1

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

30
32
31
30
31
32
30
29
30
33
31
32
32
32
30
30
31
30
31
30
31
31
30
30
31
31
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(87). DS1719439 31510095 AASHIK KHAN BED  3SEM

(88). DS1716377 31510096 ROSHNI PATIDAR BED | 3SEM

(89). DS1712224 31510097 DIPIKA BED  3SEM
12

3BEDO1P1 NA 29
3BEDO1P1 | NA 29
3BEDOIP1 NA 30

Total Records:- 89
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 35
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306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

Name

gollege 306 University College Code 151
ode

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term) DEC-2021 v

Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode Regular v

Semester 3SEM v Subject

gg:\:f Data 30 above v Select Report Type Internal v

I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v
(1). DA1717857 31510001 RAJANI DHANGAR BED 3SEM
(2). DA1712279 31510002 DINESH LOHARE BED 3SEM
(3). DA1707975 31510004 PRERNA RAGHUVANSHI  BED 3SEM
(4). DA1708425 31510005 SHARMILA | DEWDE BED 3SEM
(5). DA1626463 31510006 aarti pagare BED 3SEM
(6). DA1506085 31510008 RENUKA ARYA BED 3SEM
(7). | DA0903040 31510009 SAPNA BADOLE BED | 3SEM
(8). | DA1205298 31510010 NAMRATA SAVALDE BED 3SEM
(9). DA1205282 31510011 MANOJ BHABER BED 3SEM
(10). DA1506617 31510012 BHARTI YADAV BED | 3SEM
(11). DA2036945 31510014 PRAMOD JOSHI BED 3SEM
(12). DC1016752 31510015  CHANDRIKA JAISWAL BED 3SEM
(13). DC0806030 31510016 SUMITRA PIMPALKAR BED 3SEM
(14). DA2035215 31510017 AARTI BED 3SEM
(15). DA2035216 31510018 AARTI YADAV BED  3SEM
(16). DA2035217 31510019 AMREEN SAIYED BED 3SEM
(17). DA2035218 31510020 AMRITA KARMA BED  3SEM
(18).  DA2035220 31510022 ANJALI BIDARE BED 3SEM
(19). DA2035221 31510023 ATUL VERMA BED 3SEM
(20).  DA2035222 31510024 BULIA TIRKEY BED 3SEM
(21). DA2035223 31510025 CHAMPA AWASE BED 3SEM
(22). DA2035224 31510026 DIVYA YADAV BED | 3SEM
(23). DA2035225 31510027 IMRAN AHMAD BED 3SEM
(24). DA2035226 31510028 JIGISHA PARSAI BED 3SEM
(25). DA2035227 315100290 ROMARL RANIAN BED  3SEM
(26). DA2035228 31510030 MAMTA CHOUHAN BED 3SEM

about:blank

3BEDO3P1 - EPCS EDU. PSYCHOLOGY PR.

3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1

3BEDO3P1

3BEDO3P1

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

29
27
26
25
23
27
26
28
27
26
25
27
29
24
26
27
24
27
28
29
24
27
25
30

32

32

v
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7).
(28).
(29).
(30).
31).
(32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
(37).
(38).
(39).
(40).
(1)
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).
(47).
(48).

(49).

(50).
(51).
(52).
(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA2035229
DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1415778
DS1206231
DS1205267
DS1205125

DS1204771

DS1204707
DS1616792
DS0804564
DS1518197
DS1704493
DS1706569
DS1706661
DS1706872
DS1706307
DS1708194
DS1708383

31510031
31510032
31510033
31510034
31510035
31510036
31510037
31510038
31510039
31510040
31510041
31510042
31510043
31510044
31510045
31510046
31510047
31510048
31510049
31510050
31510051
31510052

31510053

31510054
31510055
31510056
31510057
31510058
31510059
31510060
31510062
31510064
31510065
31510066

MANISHA
MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI
RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
AAKASH
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI
YAMINI
RANJEETA
CHHAYA

JAPTHAPI
KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
KHANDE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI
BADGUJAR
JADHAW
HIRVE

about:blank
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM

3SEM

3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM

3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3PI
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3PI
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3PI
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1

3BEDO3PI

3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

30
31
29
29
28
27
26
27
26
29
28
29
27
27
28
27
26
28
29
26
27
28

25

24
25
26
29
30
28
29
27
30
27
26

Total Records:- 89
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 35
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306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

DEC-2021 v

Regular v

3BEDO3P1 - EPCS EDU. PSYCHOLOGY PR.

Internal v

3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM
3SEM

Name

College 306 University College Code 151
Code

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term)
Name(Code)

Branch

Name(Code) PLAIN v Branch Mode
Semester 3SEM v Subject

Size of Data

Show 30 above v Select Report Type
College

marks status SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

(61).  DS1708483 31510067 SWATI

(62). DS1406505 31510068 POOJA PATIDAR
(63).  DS1306039 31510069 NEHA NAGRAJ
(64). DS1291444 31510070 VANDANA CHOUDHARY
(65).  DS0806694 31510071 TASNEEM  AMANI

(66). DS1006920 31510072 BHARTI CHOUHAN
(67). DS1007081 31510073 DEVYANI KHANNA
(68). DS1105988 31510074 NISHA DAWAR

(69). DS1105998 31510075 SANJAY DAWAR

(70). DE16498 31510076  SWARNIM | KANPURE
(71).  DH0900101 31510077 AARTI KUMRAWAT
(72). DC1709816 31510078 AJAB PITHAWALA
(73). DS1406700 31510079 MANISHA DULKAR
(74). DS1408399 31510080 VANDANA RATHORE
(75).  DS1507080 31510081 SHIVANI  RATHOD
(76). DS1507223 31510082 JAYSHRI | PATEL

(77).  DS1506626 31510083 MEGHA SHARMA
(78). DS1506730 31510084 ARCHANA SOLANKI
(79).  DS1507033 31510085 RUPALI YADAV

(80). DS1605106 31510086 MINA KHODE

(81). | DS1605232 31510087 POOJA PATEL

(82). DS1605445 31510088 CHETANA | PATEL

(83).  DS1605522 31510089 MADHURI NIMOLE
(84). DS1605622 31510090 RANU

(85).  DS1605629 31510091 REESHIKA

(86). DS1510396 31510094 MANISHA | PATEL

about:blank

BED

3SEM

3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1
3BEDO3P1

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

ABS
28
29
30
29
28
27
28
29
25
31
30
26
31
29
28
27
28
29
27
29
28
23
24
29
29

v
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(87). DS1719439 31510095 AASHIK KHAN BED  3SEM 3BEDO3P1 NA 28

(88). DS1716377 31510096 ROSHNI PATIDAR BED | 3SEM 3BEDO3P1 | NA 29

(89). DS1712224 31510097 DIPIKA BED  3SEM 3BEDO3P1 NA 27
12

Total Records:- 89
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks NA (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks 35
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306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

4BED41T1 - CC1 GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY

Name

ggg:ge 306 Ich(ii\éersity College 151

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 v

Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode Regular v

Semester 4SEM v Subject

gg:\:f Data 30 above v Select Report Type Internal v

I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v
(1). DA1717857 31510001 RAJANI DHANGAR BED 4SEM
(2). DA1712279 31510002 DINESH LOHARE BED 4SEM
(3). DA1707975 31510004 PRERNA RAGHUVANSHI BED 4SEM
(4). DA1708425 31510005 SHARMILA A DEWDE BED 4SEM
(5). DA1626463 31510006 aarti pagare BED 4SEM
(6). DA1506085 31510008 RENUKA ARYA BED 4SEM
(7). DA0903040 31510009 SAPNA BADOLE BED 4SEM
(8). | DA1205298 31510010 NAMRATA SAVALDE BED 4SEM
(9). DA1205282 31510011 MANOJ BHABER BED 4SEM
(10). DA1506617 31510012 BHARTI YADAV BED 4SEM
(11). DA2036945 31510014 PRAMOD JOSHI BED 4SEM
(12). DC1016752 31510015  CHANDRIKA JAISWAL BED 4SEM
(13). DA2035215 31510017 AARTI BED 4SEM
(14). DA2035216 31510018 AARTI YADAV BED 4SEM
(15). DA2035217 31510019 AMREEN SAIYED BED 4SEM
(16). DA2035218 31510020 AMRITA KARMA BED 4SEM
(17). DA2035220 31510022 ANJALI BIDARE BED 4SEM
(18). DA2035221 31510023 ATUL VERMA BED 4SEM
(19). DA2035222 31510024 BULIA TIRKEY BED 4SEM
(20). DA2035223 31510025 CHAMPA AWASE BED 4SEM
(21). DA2035224 31510026 DIVYA YADAV BED 4SEM
(22). DA2035225 31510027 IMRAN AHMAD BED 4SEM
(23). DA2035226 31510028 JIGISHA PARSAI BED 4SEM
(24). DA2035227 31510029 ROMARL RANIAN BED  4SEM
(25). DA2035228 31510030 MAMTA CHOUHAN BED 4SEM
(26). DA2035229 31510031 MANISHA JAPTHAPI BED 4SEM

about:blank

4BED41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BEDA41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41T1
4BEDA41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BEDA41Tl1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41T1
4BED41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BEDA41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41T1
4BED41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BEDA41T1
4BED41Tl1

4BED41T1

4BEDA41T1
4BED41Tl1

17
19
23
20
22
18
22
19
17
18
20
17
16
20
23
22
20
19
22
22
23
22
20

21

23
22

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
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7).
(28).
(29).
(30).
31).
32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
(37).
(38).
(39).
(40).
(A1).
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).

47).

(48).
(49).
(50).
(51).
(52).
(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1206231
DS1205267
DS1205125

DS1204771

DS1204707
DS1616792
DS0804564
DS1518197
DS1704493
DS1706569
DS1706661
DS1706872
DS1706307
DS1708194
DS1708383
DS1708483
DS1406505

31510032
31510033
31510034
31510035
31510036
31510037
31510038
31510039
31510040
31510041
31510042
31510043
31510044
31510045
31510046
31510047
31510048
31510050
31510051
31510052

31510053

31510054
31510055
31510056
31510057
31510058
31510059
31510060
31510062
31510064
31510065
31510066
31510067
31510068

MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI

RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI
YAMINI
RANJEETA
CHHAYA
SWATI
POOJA

KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI
BADGUIJAR
JADHAW
HIRVE

PATIDAR

12

about:blank
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM

4SEM

4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM

4BED41T1 21 NA
4BED4I1T1 22 NA
4BED41T1 22 NA
4BED41T1 17 NA
4BED41T1 20 NA
4BED41T1 16 NA
4BED41T1 18 NA
4BED41T1 20 NA
4BED41T1 20 NA
4BED41T1 19 NA
4BED41T1 22 NA
4BED41T1 19 NA
4BED41T1 18 NA
4BED41TI1 16 NA
4BED41T1 20 NA
4BED41T1 21 NA
4BED41T1 17 NA
4BED41T1 23 NA
4BED41T1 17 NA
4BED41T1 21 NA
4BED41T1 19 NA
4BED41T1 22 NA
4BED41T1 18 NA
4BED41T1 17 NA
4BED41T1 19 NA
4BED41T1 22 NA
4BED41T1 18 NA
4BED41T1 16 NA
4BEDA41T1 16 NA
4BED41T1 20 NA
4BED41T1 17 NA
4BED41T1 16 NA
4BED41T1 19 NA
4BED41T1 18 NA

Total Records:- 87
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

Name

College 306 University College
Code Code

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term)
Name(Code)

Branch PLAIN v Branch Mode
Name(Code)

Semester 4SEM v Subject

Size of Data

Show 30 above v Select Report Type
College

marks status SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

(61). DS1306039 31510069 NEHA NAGRAJ
(62). DS1291444 31510070 VANDANA CHOUDHARY
(63). DS0806694 31510071 TASNEEM | AMANI

(64). DS1006920 31510072 BHARTI CHOUHAN
(65).  DS1007081 31510073 DEVYANI KHANNA
(66). DS1105988 31510074 NISHA DAWAR
(67). DS1105998 31510075 SANJAY DAWAR
(68). DE16498 31510076  SWARNIM KANPURE
(69). DHO0900101 31510077 AARTI KUMRAWAT
(70). DC1709816 31510078 AJAB PITHAWALA
(71).  DS1406700 31510079 MANISHA DULKAR
(72). DS1408399 31510080 VANDANA RATHORE
(73).  DS1507080 31510081 SHIVANI  RATHOD
(74). DS1507223 31510082 JAYSHRI | PATEL

(75).  DS1506626 31510083 MEGHA SHARMA
(76). DS1506730 31510084 ARCHANA SOLANKI
(77).  DS1507033 31510085 RUPALI YADAV

(78). DS1605106 31510086 MINA KHODE

(79). DS1605232 31510087 POOJA PATEL

(80). DS1605445 31510088 CHETANA | PATEL

(81). DS1605522 31510089 MADHURI NIMOLE
(82). DS1605622 31510090 RANU

(83). DS1605629 31510091 REESHIKA

(84). DS1510396 31510094 MANISHA PATEL

(85).  DS1719439 31510095 AASHIK  KHAN

(86). DS1716377 31510096 ROSHNI PATIDAR

about:blank

151

JUN-2022 v

Regular v

4BED41T1 - CC1 GENDER SCHOOL AND SOCIETY

Internal v
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM

4BED41Tl1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BEDA41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41Tl1
4BEDA41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41T1
4BED41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BEDA41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41T1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41Tl1
4BEDA41Tl1
4BED41Tl1
4BED41T1
4BED41T1
4BED41Tl1

17
20
22
20
19
21
20
18
23
19
17
20
18
22
22
20
19
17
16
20
19
18
20
19
16
18

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

v
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(87).  DS1712224 31510097 DIPIKA BED  4SEM 4BED41T1 20

NA

Total Records:- 87
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute

Name

College 306 University College

Code Code

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term)

Name(Code)

Branch PLAN v Branch Mode

Name(Code)

Semester 4SEM v Subject

gf:v\?f Data 30 above v Select Report Type

I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v
(1). DA1717857 31510001 RAJANI DHANGAR
(2). DA1712279 31510002 DINESH LOHARE
(3). DA1707975 31510004 PRERNA
(4). DA1708425 31510005 SHARMILA A DEWDE
(5). DA1626463 31510006 aarti pagare
(6). DA1506085 31510008 RENUKA ARYA
(7). DA0903040 31510009 SAPNA BADOLE
(8). | DA1205298 31510010 NAMRATA SAVALDE
(9). DA1205282 31510011 MANOJ BHABER
(10). DA1506617 31510012 BHARTI YADAV
(11). DA2036945 31510014 PRAMOD JOSHI
(12). DC1016752 31510015  CHANDRIKA JAISWAL
(13). DA2035215 31510017 AARTI
(14). DA2035216 31510018 AARTI YADAV
(15). DA2035217 31510019 AMREEN SAIYED
(16). DA2035218 31510020 AMRITA KARMA
(17). DA2035220 31510022 ANJALI BIDARE
(18). DA2035221 31510023 ATUL VERMA
(19). DA2035222 31510024 BULIA TIRKEY
(20). DA2035223 31510025 CHAMPA AWASE
(21). DA2035224 31510026 DIVYA YADAV
(22). DA2035225 31510027 IMRAN AHMAD
(23). DA2035226 31510028 JIGISHA PARSAI
(24). DA2035227 31510029 ROMARL RANIAN
(25). DA2035228 31510030 MAMTA CHOUHAN
(26). DA2035229 31510031 MANISHA JAPTHAPI

about:blank

about:blank
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JUN-2022 v

Regular v

4BED42T1 - CC2 EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

Internal v

BED
BED

RAGHUVANSHI BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED

4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM

4SEM

4SEM
4SEM

4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1

4BEDA42T1

4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1

18
16
22
19
17
16
21
20
19
18
19
18
17
16
23
22
23
20
22
19
22
23
20

18

23
22

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
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7).
(28).
(29).
(30).
31).
32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
(37).
(38).
(39).
(40).
(A1).
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).

47).

(48).
(49).
(50).
(51).
(52).
(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1206231
DS1205267
DS1205125

DS1204771

DS1204707
DS1616792
DS0804564
DS1518197
DS1704493
DS1706569
DS1706661
DS1706872
DS1706307
DS1708194
DS1708383
DS1708483
DS1406505

31510032
31510033
31510034
31510035
31510036
31510037
31510038
31510039
31510040
31510041
31510042
31510043
31510044
31510045
31510046
31510047
31510048
31510050
31510051
31510052

31510053

31510054
31510055
31510056
31510057
31510058
31510059
31510060
31510062
31510064
31510065
31510066
31510067
31510068

MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI

RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI
YAMINI
RANJEETA
CHHAYA
SWATI
POOJA

KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI
BADGUIJAR
JADHAW
HIRVE

PATIDAR

12

about:blank
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM

4SEM

4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM

4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1

4BED42T1

4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1

16
22
22
16
17
18
19
16
22
17
22
20
18
16
17
21
22
23
19
16

18

23
18
17
16
23
18
16
16
16
19
20
16
19

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Total Records:- 87
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

Name

College 306 University College
Code Code

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term)
Name(Code)

Branch PLAIN v Branch Mode
Name(Code)

Semester 4SEM v Subject

Size of Data

Show 30 above v Select Report Type
College

marks status SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

(61). DS1306039 31510069 NEHA NAGRAJ
(62). DS1291444 31510070 VANDANA CHOUDHARY
(63). DS0806694 31510071 TASNEEM | AMANI

(64). DS1006920 31510072 BHARTI CHOUHAN
(65).  DS1007081 31510073 DEVYANI KHANNA
(66). DS1105988 31510074 NISHA DAWAR
(67). DS1105998 31510075 SANJAY DAWAR
(68). DE16498 31510076  SWARNIM KANPURE
(69). DHO0900101 31510077 AARTI KUMRAWAT
(70). DC1709816 31510078 AJAB PITHAWALA
(71).  DS1406700 31510079 MANISHA DULKAR
(72). DS1408399 31510080 VANDANA RATHORE
(73).  DS1507080 31510081 SHIVANI  RATHOD
(74). DS1507223 31510082 JAYSHRI | PATEL

(75).  DS1506626 31510083 MEGHA SHARMA
(76). DS1506730 31510084 ARCHANA SOLANKI
(77).  DS1507033 31510085 RUPALI YADAV

(78). DS1605106 31510086 MINA KHODE

(79). DS1605232 31510087 POOJA PATEL

(80). DS1605445 31510088 CHETANA | PATEL

(81). DS1605522 31510089 MADHURI NIMOLE
(82). DS1605622 31510090 RANU

(83). DS1605629 31510091 REESHIKA

(84). DS1510396 31510094 MANISHA PATEL

(85).  DS1719439 31510095 AASHIK  KHAN

(86). DS1716377 31510096 ROSHNI PATIDAR

about:blank

151

JUN-2022 v

Regular v

4BED42T1 - CC2 EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

Internal v
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM

4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1
4BED42T1
4BEDA42T1
4BED42T1

17
19
22
20
17
23
19
17
23
20
18
16
18
22
23
16
17
18
19
18
17
19
18
21
19
18

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

v
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(87).  DS1712224 31510097 DIPIKA BED  4SEM

4BED42T1 21

NA

Total Records:- 87
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
| Print || Export To Excel |
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute

Name

College 306 University College

Code Code

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term)

Name(Code)

Branch PLAN v Branch Mode

Name(Code)

Semester 4SEM v Subject

gf:v\?f Data 30 above v Select Report Type

I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v
(1). DA1717857 31510001 RAJANI DHANGAR
(2). DA1712279 31510002 DINESH LOHARE
(3). DA1707975 31510004 PRERNA
(4). DA1708425 31510005 SHARMILA A DEWDE
(5). DA1626463 31510006 aarti pagare
(6). DA1506085 31510008 RENUKA ARYA
(7). DA0903040 31510009 SAPNA BADOLE
(8). | DA1205298 31510010 NAMRATA SAVALDE
(9). DA1205282 31510011 MANOJ BHABER
(10). DA1506617 31510012 BHARTI YADAV
(11). DA2036945 31510014 PRAMOD JOSHI
(12). DC1016752 31510015  CHANDRIKA JAISWAL
(13). DA2035215 31510017 AARTI
(14). DA2035216 31510018 AARTI YADAV
(15). DA2035217 31510019 AMREEN SAIYED
(16). DA2035218 31510020 AMRITA KARMA
(17). DA2035220 31510022 ANJALI BIDARE
(18). DA2035221 31510023 ATUL VERMA
(19). DA2035222 31510024 BULIA TIRKEY
(20). DA2035223 31510025 CHAMPA AWASE
(21). DA2035224 31510026 DIVYA YADAV
(22). DA2035225 31510027 IMRAN AHMAD
(23). DA2035226 31510028 JIGISHA PARSAI
(24). DA2035227 31510029 ROMARL RANIAN
(25). DA2035228 31510030 MAMTA CHOUHAN
(26). DA2035229 31510031 MANISHA JAPTHAPI

about:blank
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306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

151

JUN-2022 v

Regular v

4BED43T1 - CC3 CREATING AN INCL. SCHOOL

Internal v

BED
BED

RAGHUVANSHI BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED

4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM

4SEM

4SEM
4SEM

4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1

4BEDA43T1

4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1

18
16
22
19
22
18
23
16
19
17
19
17
19
16
22
23
22
18
22
20
22
22
18

20

23
22

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
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7).
(28).
(29).
(30).
31).
32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
(37).
(38).
(39).
(40).
(A1).
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).

47).

(48).
(49).
(50).
(51).
(52).
(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1206231
DS1205267
DS1205125

DS1204771

DS1204707
DS1616792
DS0804564
DS1518197
DS1704493
DS1706569
DS1706661
DS1706872
DS1706307
DS1708194
DS1708383
DS1708483
DS1406505

31510032
31510033
31510034
31510035
31510036
31510037
31510038
31510039
31510040
31510041
31510042
31510043
31510044
31510045
31510046
31510047
31510048
31510050
31510051
31510052

31510053

31510054
31510055
31510056
31510057
31510058
31510059
31510060
31510062
31510064
31510065
31510066
31510067
31510068

MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI

RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI
YAMINI
RANJEETA
CHHAYA
SWATI
POOJA

KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI
BADGUIJAR
JADHAW
HIRVE

PATIDAR

12
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BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM

4SEM

4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM

4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43Tl1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1

4BED43T1

4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43Tl1
4BEDA43T1

19
22
21
18
16
20
16
19
22
18
23
20
18
17
20
16
20
22
18
19

19

22
17
16
18
23
17
19
19
16
17
20
21
19

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Total Records:- 87
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

Name

College 306 University College
Code Code

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term)
Name(Code)

Branch PLAIN v Branch Mode
Name(Code)

Semester 4SEM v Subject

Size of Data

Show 30 above v Select Report Type
College

marks status SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

(61). DS1306039 31510069 NEHA NAGRAJ
(62). DS1291444 31510070 VANDANA CHOUDHARY
(63). DS0806694 31510071 TASNEEM | AMANI

(64). DS1006920 31510072 BHARTI CHOUHAN
(65).  DS1007081 31510073 DEVYANI KHANNA
(66). DS1105988 31510074 NISHA DAWAR
(67). DS1105998 31510075 SANJAY DAWAR
(68). DE16498 31510076  SWARNIM KANPURE
(69). DHO0900101 31510077 AARTI KUMRAWAT
(70). DC1709816 31510078 AJAB PITHAWALA
(71).  DS1406700 31510079 MANISHA DULKAR
(72). DS1408399 31510080 VANDANA RATHORE
(73).  DS1507080 31510081 SHIVANI  RATHOD
(74). DS1507223 31510082 JAYSHRI | PATEL

(75).  DS1506626 31510083 MEGHA SHARMA
(76). DS1506730 31510084 ARCHANA SOLANKI
(77).  DS1507033 31510085 RUPALI YADAV

(78). DS1605106 31510086 MINA KHODE

(79). DS1605232 31510087 POOJA PATEL

(80). DS1605445 31510088 CHETANA | PATEL

(81). DS1605522 31510089 MADHURI NIMOLE
(82). DS1605622 31510090 RANU

(83). DS1605629 31510091 REESHIKA

(84). DS1510396 31510094 MANISHA PATEL

(85).  DS1719439 31510095 AASHIK  KHAN

(86). DS1716377 31510096 ROSHNI PATIDAR

about:blank

151

JUN-2022 v

Regular v

4BED43T1 - CC3 CREATING AN INCL. SCHOOL

Internal v
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM

4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1
4BED43T1
4BEDA43T1
4BED43T1

16
18
22
17
20
16
20
19
22
16
18
17
20
22
23
19
16
18
19
17
18
17
16
20
19
18

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

v
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(87).  DS1712224 31510097 DIPIKA BED  4SEM 4BED43T1 20 NA

Total Records:- 87
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Institute

Name

College 306 University College

Code Code

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term)

Name(Code)

Branch PLAN v Branch Mode

Name(Code)

Semester 4SEM v Subject

gf:v\?f Data 30 above v Select Report Type

I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v
(1). DA1717857 31510001 RAJANI DHANGAR
(2). DA1712279 31510002 DINESH LOHARE
(3). DA1707975 31510004 PRERNA
(4). DA1708425 31510005 SHARMILA A DEWDE
(5). DA1626463 31510006 aarti pagare
(6). DA1506085 31510008 RENUKA ARYA
(7). DA0903040 31510009 SAPNA BADOLE
(8). | DA1205298 31510010 NAMRATA SAVALDE
(9). DA1205282 31510011 MANOJ BHABER
(10). DA1506617 31510012 BHARTI YADAV
(11). DA2036945 31510014 PRAMOD JOSHI
(12). DC1016752 31510015  CHANDRIKA JAISWAL
(13). DA2035215 31510017 AARTI
(14). DA2035216 31510018 AARTI YADAV
(15). DA2035217 31510019 AMREEN SAIYED
(16). DA2035218 31510020 AMRITA KARMA
(17). DA2035220 31510022 ANJALI BIDARE
(18). DA2035221 31510023 ATUL VERMA
(19). DA2035222 31510024 BULIA TIRKEY
(20). DA2035223 31510025 CHAMPA AWASE
(21). DA2035224 31510026 DIVYA YADAV
(22). DA2035225 31510027 IMRAN AHMAD
(23). DA2035226 31510028 JIGISHA PARSAI
(24). DA2035227 31510029 ROMARL RANIAN
(25). DA2035228 31510030 MAMTA CHOUHAN
(26). DA2035229 31510031 MANISHA JAPTHAPI

about:blank

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON
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JUN-2022 v

Regular v

4BED48T1 - CC4 ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

Internal v

BED
BED

RAGHUVANSHI BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED

4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM

4SEM

4SEM
4SEM

4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1

4BEDA48T1

4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1

20
16
23
20
23
17
22
16
19
18
16
20
16
18
23
22
23
17
23
18
23
23
18

19

23
22

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
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7).
(28).
(29).
(30).
31).
32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
(37).
(38).
(39).
(40).
(A1).
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).

47).

(48).
(49).
(50).
(51).
(52).
(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1206231
DS1205267
DS1205125

DS1204771

DS1204707
DS1616792
DS0804564
DS1518197
DS1704493
DS1706569
DS1706661
DS1706872
DS1706307
DS1708194
DS1708383
DS1708483
DS1406505

31510032
31510033
31510034
31510035
31510036
31510037
31510038
31510039
31510040
31510041
31510042
31510043
31510044
31510045
31510046
31510047
31510048
31510050
31510051
31510052

31510053

31510054
31510055
31510056
31510057
31510058
31510059
31510060
31510062
31510064
31510065
31510066
31510067
31510068

MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI

RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI
YAMINI
RANJEETA
CHHAYA
SWATI
POOJA

KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI
BADGUIJAR
JADHAW
HIRVE

PATIDAR

12
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BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM

4SEM

4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM

4BED48T1 17
4BEDA48T1 22
4BEDA48T1 20
4BED48T1 19
4BED48T1 17
4BEDA48T1 18
4BEDA48T1 17
4BED48T1 19
4BEDA48T1 22
4BED48T1 19
4BED48T1 22
4BED48T1 16
4BED48T!1 19
4BEDA48T1 17
4BED48T1 18
4BEDA48T1 20
4BED48T1 17
4BEDA48T1 23
4BEDA48T1 20
4BED48T1 22

4BED48T1 16

4BEDA48T1 23
4BED48T1 19
4BEDA48T1 18
4BED48T1 16
4BED48T1 22
4BEDA48T1 20
4BEDA48T1 16
4BED48T1 19
4BEDA48T1 17
4BEDA48T1 16
4BED48T1 19
4BED48T1 18
4BEDA48T1 17

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Total Records:- 87
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Internal/External Marks Details-Report

Institute

about:blank

Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

Name

College 306 University College
Code Code

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term)
Name(Code)

Branch PLAIN v Branch Mode
Name(Code)

Semester 4SEM v Subject

Size of Data

Show 30 above v Select Report Type
College

marks status SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

(61). DS1306039 31510069 NEHA NAGRAJ
(62). DS1291444 31510070 VANDANA CHOUDHARY
(63). DS0806694 31510071 TASNEEM | AMANI

(64). DS1006920 31510072 BHARTI CHOUHAN
(65).  DS1007081 31510073 DEVYANI KHANNA
(66). DS1105988 31510074 NISHA DAWAR
(67). DS1105998 31510075 SANJAY DAWAR
(68). DE16498 31510076  SWARNIM KANPURE
(69). DHO0900101 31510077 AARTI KUMRAWAT
(70). DC1709816 31510078 AJAB PITHAWALA
(71).  DS1406700 31510079 MANISHA DULKAR
(72). DS1408399 31510080 VANDANA RATHORE
(73).  DS1507080 31510081 SHIVANI  RATHOD
(74). DS1507223 31510082 JAYSHRI | PATEL

(75).  DS1506626 31510083 MEGHA SHARMA
(76). DS1506730 31510084 ARCHANA SOLANKI
(77).  DS1507033 31510085 RUPALI YADAV

(78). DS1605106 31510086 MINA KHODE

(79). DS1605232 31510087 POOJA PATEL

(80). DS1605445 31510088 CHETANA | PATEL

(81). DS1605522 31510089 MADHURI NIMOLE
(82). DS1605622 31510090 RANU

(83). DS1605629 31510091 REESHIKA

(84). DS1510396 31510094 MANISHA PATEL

(85).  DS1719439 31510095 AASHIK  KHAN

(86). DS1716377 31510096 ROSHNI PATIDAR

about:blank

151

JUN-2022 v

Regular v

4BED48T1 - CC4 ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

Internal v
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM

4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1
4BED48T1
4BEDA48T1
4BED48T1

18
16
23
21
16
19
21
18
23
17
18
16
19
22
23
17
19
18
20
16
22
18
16
17
20
17

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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(87).  DS1712224 31510097 DIPIKA BED  4SEM

4BED48T1 20

NA

Total Records:- 87
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 025 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
| Print || Export To Excel |
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Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

4BED72T1 - EPC 6 UNDERSTANDING THE SELF (INT) v

Name

ggg:ge 306 Ich(ii\éersity College 151

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 v

Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode Regular v

Semester 4SEM v Subject

gg:\:f Data 30 above v Select Report Type Internal v

I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v
(1). DA1717857 31510001 RAJANI DHANGAR BED 4SEM
(2). DA1712279 31510002 DINESH LOHARE BED 4SEM
(3). DA1707975 31510004 PRERNA RAGHUVANSHI BED 4SEM
(4). DA1708425 31510005 SHARMILA A DEWDE BED 4SEM
(5). DA1626463 31510006 aarti pagare BED 4SEM
(6). DA1506085 31510008 RENUKA ARYA BED 4SEM
(7). DA0903040 31510009 SAPNA BADOLE BED 4SEM
(8). | DA1205298 31510010 NAMRATA SAVALDE BED 4SEM
(9). DA1205282 31510011 MANOJ BHABER BED 4SEM
(10). DA1506617 31510012 BHARTI YADAV BED 4SEM
(11). DA2036945 31510014 PRAMOD JOSHI BED 4SEM
(12). DC1016752 31510015  CHANDRIKA JAISWAL BED 4SEM
(13). DA2035215 31510017 AARTI BED 4SEM
(14). DA2035216 31510018 AARTI YADAV BED 4SEM
(15). DA2035217 31510019 AMREEN SAIYED BED 4SEM
(16). DA2035218 31510020 AMRITA KARMA BED 4SEM
(17). DA2035220 31510022 ANJALI BIDARE BED 4SEM
(18). DA2035221 31510023 ATUL VERMA BED 4SEM
(19). DA2035222 31510024 BULIA TIRKEY BED 4SEM
(20). DA2035223 31510025 CHAMPA AWASE BED 4SEM
(21). DA2035224 31510026 DIVYA YADAV BED 4SEM
(22). DA2035225 31510027 IMRAN AHMAD BED 4SEM
(23). DA2035226 31510028 JIGISHA PARSAI BED 4SEM
(24). DA2035227 31510029 ROMARL RANIAN BED  4SEM
(25). DA2035228 31510030 MAMTA CHOUHAN BED 4SEM
(26). DA2035229 31510031 MANISHA JAPTHAPI BED 4SEM

about:blank

4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1

4BED72T1

4BED72T1
4BED72T1

09
10
13
10
12
10
13
10
10
09
10
11
10
10
13
13
13
12
13
09
11
12
09

09

13
12

NA
NA
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NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
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7).
(28).
(29).
(30).
31).
32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
(37).
(38).
(39).
(40).
(A1).
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).

47).

(48).
(49).
(50).
(51).
(52).
(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1206231
DS1205267
DS1205125

DS1204771

DS1204707
DS1616792
DS0804564
DS1518197
DS1704493
DS1706569
DS1706661
DS1706872
DS1706307
DS1708194
DS1708383
DS1708483
DS1406505

31510032
31510033
31510034
31510035
31510036
31510037
31510038
31510039
31510040
31510041
31510042
31510043
31510044
31510045
31510046
31510047
31510048
31510050
31510051
31510052

31510053

31510054
31510055
31510056
31510057
31510058
31510059
31510060
31510062
31510064
31510065
31510066
31510067
31510068

MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI

RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI
YAMINI
RANJEETA
CHHAYA
SWATI
POOJA

KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI
BADGUIJAR
JADHAW
HIRVE

PATIDAR
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BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED

BED

BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
BED
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BED

4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM

4SEM

4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM
4SEM

4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1

4BED72T1

4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1

09
12
10
10
11
09
09
10
12
11
13
10
10
12
10
10
13
13
10
11

12

12
11
10
11
13
10
11
09
10
12
10
10
09

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Total Records:- 87
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 015 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

Name

College 306 University College
Code Code

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term)
Name(Code)

Branch PLAIN v Branch Mode
Name(Code)

Semester 4SEM v Subject

Size of Data

Show 30 above v Select Report Type
College

marks status SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

(61). DS1306039 31510069 NEHA NAGRAJ
(62). DS1291444 31510070 VANDANA CHOUDHARY
(63). DS0806694 31510071 TASNEEM | AMANI

(64). DS1006920 31510072 BHARTI CHOUHAN
(65).  DS1007081 31510073 DEVYANI KHANNA
(66). DS1105988 31510074 NISHA DAWAR
(67). DS1105998 31510075 SANJAY DAWAR
(68). DE16498 31510076  SWARNIM KANPURE
(69). DHO0900101 31510077 AARTI KUMRAWAT
(70). DC1709816 31510078 AJAB PITHAWALA
(71).  DS1406700 31510079 MANISHA DULKAR
(72). DS1408399 31510080 VANDANA RATHORE
(73).  DS1507080 31510081 SHIVANI  RATHOD
(74). DS1507223 31510082 JAYSHRI | PATEL

(75).  DS1506626 31510083 MEGHA SHARMA
(76). DS1506730 31510084 ARCHANA SOLANKI
(77).  DS1507033 31510085 RUPALI YADAV

(78). DS1605106 31510086 MINA KHODE

(79). DS1605232 31510087 POOJA PATEL

(80). DS1605445 31510088 CHETANA | PATEL

(81). DS1605522 31510089 MADHURI NIMOLE
(82). DS1605622 31510090 RANU

(83). DS1605629 31510091 REESHIKA

(84). DS1510396 31510094 MANISHA PATEL

(85).  DS1719439 31510095 AASHIK  KHAN

(86). DS1716377 31510096 ROSHNI PATIDAR

about:blank

151

JUN-2022 v

Regular v

4BED72T1 - EPC 6 UNDERSTANDING THE SELF (INT) v

Internal v
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM
BED  4SEM

4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1
4BED72T1

10
12
13
10
12
09
10
12
13
12
10
10
09
13
13
12
12
10
11
09
10
09
11
12
10
11

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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(87).  DS1712224 31510097 DIPIKA BED  4SEM 4BED72T1 12

NA

Total Records:- 87
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 015 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
| Print || Export To Excel |

Prof. S.K. Tiwari
Principal
Swa, Gulab Bai Yaday Smirit:
Shiksha Ma!nﬂ’-‘d.‘\ydla\.‘ﬂ
BORAWAN (M.P.)
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Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

4BED73T1 - EPC 7 UNDERSTANDING OF ICT (INT)

Name

ggg:ge 306 Ich(ii\éersity College 151

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term) JUN-2022 v

Name(Code)

Eﬁggl(lc() de) PLAN v Branch Mode Regular v

Semester 4SEM v Subject

gg:\:f Data 30 above v Select Report Type Internal v

I(flzlrff:tatus SEND TOUNIVERSITY v
(1). DA1717857 31510001 RAJANI DHANGAR BED 4SEM
(2). DA1712279 31510002 DINESH LOHARE BED 4SEM
(3). DA1707975 31510004 PRERNA RAGHUVANSHI BED 4SEM
(4). DA1708425 31510005 SHARMILA A DEWDE BED 4SEM
(5). DA1626463 31510006 aarti pagare BED 4SEM
(6). DA1506085 31510008 RENUKA ARYA BED 4SEM
(7). DA0903040 31510009 SAPNA BADOLE BED 4SEM
(8). | DA1205298 31510010 NAMRATA SAVALDE BED 4SEM
(9). DA1205282 31510011 MANOJ BHABER BED 4SEM
(10). DA1506617 31510012 BHARTI YADAV BED 4SEM
(11). DA2036945 31510014 PRAMOD JOSHI BED 4SEM
(12). DC1016752 31510015  CHANDRIKA JAISWAL BED 4SEM
(13). DA2035215 31510017 AARTI BED 4SEM
(14). DA2035216 31510018 AARTI YADAV BED 4SEM
(15). DA2035217 31510019 AMREEN SAIYED BED 4SEM
(16). DA2035218 31510020 AMRITA KARMA BED 4SEM
(17). DA2035220 31510022 ANJALI BIDARE BED 4SEM
(18). DA2035221 31510023 ATUL VERMA BED 4SEM
(19). DA2035222 31510024 BULIA TIRKEY BED 4SEM
(20). DA2035223 31510025 CHAMPA AWASE BED 4SEM
(21). DA2035224 31510026 DIVYA YADAV BED 4SEM
(22). DA2035225 31510027 IMRAN AHMAD BED 4SEM
(23). DA2035226 31510028 JIGISHA PARSAI BED 4SEM
(24). DA2035227 31510029 ROMARL RANIAN BED  4SEM
(25). DA2035228 31510030 MAMTA CHOUHAN BED 4SEM
(26). DA2035229 31510031 MANISHA JAPTHAPI BED 4SEM

about:blank

4BED73T1
4BED73T1
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4BED73Tl1
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4BED73T1
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4BED73T1

4BED73T1
4BED73Tl1

10
11
13
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12
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11
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12
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09
11
13
12
13
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12
10
12
12
11

10

13
09

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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NA
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NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
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7).
(28).
(29).
(30).
31).
32).
(33).
(34).
(35).
(36).
(37).
(38).
(39).
(40).
(A1).
(42).
(43).
(44).
(45).
(46).

47).

(48).
(49).
(50).
(51).
(52).
(53).
(54).
(55).
(56).
(57).
(58).
(59).
(60).

DA2035230
DA2035231
DA2035233
DA2035234
DA2035235
DA2035236
DA2035237
DA2035238
DA2035239
DA2035240
DA2035241
DA2035242
DA2035243
DA2035244
DA2035245
DS0804941
DS0600120
DS1206231
DS1205267
DS1205125

DS1204771

DS1204707
DS1616792
DS0804564
DS1518197
DS1704493
DS1706569
DS1706661
DS1706872
DS1706307
DS1708194
DS1708383
DS1708483
DS1406505

31510032
31510033
31510034
31510035
31510036
31510037
31510038
31510039
31510040
31510041
31510042
31510043
31510044
31510045
31510046
31510047
31510048
31510050
31510051
31510052

31510053

31510054
31510055
31510056
31510057
31510058
31510059
31510060
31510062
31510064
31510065
31510066
31510067
31510068

MAYANK
MILIND
NANDINI
NEHA
POOJA
PRIYANKA
PUSHPAK
RANI

RAVI
SANJAY
SAROJINI
SHASHANK
SHEETAL
VARSHA
VISHAL
KAMINI
RAJANI
SARIKA
SUNITA
PRATIBHA

JULAB
SINGH

NIDHI
MANISHA
NIVEDITA
POOJA

GEETANJALI

AJAY
KOMAL
YAMINI
YAMINI
RANJEETA
CHHAYA
SWATI
POOJA

KANUNGO
PATEL
YADAV
MANDLOI
MAHAJAN
YADAV
PATIDAR
YADAV
BUKE
BADOLE

DUNGDUNG

CHANDRE
NIMOLE
CHOUHAN
JADHAV
SEN
BARCHE
DODWE
SOLANKI
BHALSE

KIRADE

DASHORE
CHOUHAN
SAVALDE
JAISWAL
SINGNATH

PATIDAR
SOLANKI
BADGUIJAR
JADHAW
HIRVE

PATIDAR
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12
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12
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13
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09
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10
11
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NA
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Total Records:- 87
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 015 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
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Selection Criteria

306 - GULABBAI YADAV S.SHIKSHA MAHAVI. BORAWAN,KHARGON

Name

College 306 University College
Code Code

Select

Course BED v Session(Year Term)
Name(Code)

Branch PLAIN v Branch Mode
Name(Code)

Semester 4SEM v Subject

Size of Data

Show 30 above v Select Report Type
College

marks status SEND TO UNIVERSITY v

(61). DS1306039 31510069 NEHA NAGRAJ
(62). DS1291444 31510070 VANDANA CHOUDHARY
(63). DS0806694 31510071 TASNEEM | AMANI

(64). DS1006920 31510072 BHARTI CHOUHAN
(65).  DS1007081 31510073 DEVYANI KHANNA
(66). DS1105988 31510074 NISHA DAWAR
(67). DS1105998 31510075 SANJAY DAWAR
(68). DE16498 31510076  SWARNIM KANPURE
(69). DHO0900101 31510077 AARTI KUMRAWAT
(70). DC1709816 31510078 AJAB PITHAWALA
(71).  DS1406700 31510079 MANISHA DULKAR
(72). DS1408399 31510080 VANDANA RATHORE
(73).  DS1507080 31510081 SHIVANI  RATHOD
(74). DS1507223 31510082 JAYSHRI | PATEL

(75).  DS1506626 31510083 MEGHA SHARMA
(76). DS1506730 31510084 ARCHANA SOLANKI
(77).  DS1507033 31510085 RUPALI YADAV

(78). DS1605106 31510086 MINA KHODE

(79). DS1605232 31510087 POOJA PATEL

(80). DS1605445 31510088 CHETANA | PATEL

(81). DS1605522 31510089 MADHURI NIMOLE
(82). DS1605622 31510090 RANU

(83). DS1605629 31510091 REESHIKA

(84). DS1510396 31510094 MANISHA PATEL

(85).  DS1719439 31510095 AASHIK  KHAN

(86). DS1716377 31510096 ROSHNI PATIDAR
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JUN-2022 v

Regular v

4BED73T1 - EPC 7 UNDERSTANDING OF ICT (INT)

Internal v
BED  4SEM
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(87).  DS1712224 31510097 DIPIKA BED  4SEM 4BED73T1 11 NA

Total Records:- 87
(Max)-Internal-Theory Marks 015 (Max)-Internal-Practical Marks NA
| Print || Export To Excel |

Prof. S.K. Tiwari
Principal
Swa, Gulab Bai Yaday Smirit:
Shiksha Ma!nﬂ’-‘d.‘\ydla.\.‘ﬂ
BORAWAN (M.P.)
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